
UTICA POLICE DEPARTMENT
! FOR LAW ENFORCEMENT USE ONLY !

The information in this document may not be accurate.  Verify with UPD before taking any 

enforcement action.

UPD Warrants Division (315) 223 - 3580 or

UPD Communications  (315) 735 - 3301    

NAME ADDRESSDOB DescriptionIssue Date

Belk, Maria P 10/27/71 Trespass3/12/26

Henderson, Damarea Joseph 755 SOUTH ST UTICA7/10/06 Dis/Con: Fight/Violent Behavior3/12/26

Hughes, Sarah A 1230 FRANCIS ST UTICA6/29/81 Petit Larceny3/12/26

DAVIS, JOHN 3/13/68 CPCS - 7th3/11/26

Perkett, Gary Joseph 500 PLANT ST UTICA2/24/78 Sex Off Fail Rep Change - 1st Off3/11/26

Tourville, Marsha L 924 LENOX AVE UTICA1/19/82 Criminal Trespass 2nd3/11/26

Keim, Scott E 9441 ELM ST CHADWICKS11/18/76 CPCS-7th (2x)3/9/26

Rheams, Joseph 5/12/45 Fire Protection Systems3/6/26

Frederickson, Krystyna K 13 FAIRDALE PL WHITESBORO10/23/99 CPCS-7th (2x)3/5/26

Fuentes, Faith 933 ELIZABETH ST UTICA1/18/83 Compulsory Vaccination (2x)3/5/26

James, Jesse E 1926 Genesee Street UTICA10/26/90 CPCS-7th3/5/26

Lighthall-Bateman, Codilee A 2 KENNEDY PLAZA APTS E UTICA8/16/97 CPCS 7th3/5/26

Velez, Xavier Nathaniel 615 TRACY ST UTICA8/13/90 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact3/5/26

Boyd, Raygime 625 JAY ST UTICA11/5/06 Burg-3: Illeg Entry W/ Intent3/3/26

Fort, Boyd L 3/31/63 CPCS-7th (2x)3/3/26

Jackson, Cruz Castile 1210 OAK ST UTICA3/10/88 Crim Mis: Intent Damage Property3/3/26

MENNIG, AUSTIN 113 E. MAIN ST MORRISVILLE7/13/95 Gr Lar 4: Value Property >$10003/3/26

Shepherd, Thomas Sinclaire 102 WALL ST UTICA11/24/01 Burg-3:Illegal Entry w/ Entry3/3/26

Birns, Steven 1401 BRINCKERHOFF AVE UTICA7/29/65 Exterior Structures3/2/26

Duran, Renso 1027 KELLOGG AVE UTICA Interior Structures3/2/26

Wall, Thomas J 38 SCHUYLER ST UTICA10/24/92 Petit Larceny3/2/26

Moore, Jordan J 1121 SUMMIT PL UTICA8/7/94 Crim Trespass 2nd2/27/26

Nicotera, Marc Salvatore 1550 Herkimer Road UTICA11/4/70 Harassment-2nd:Physical Cntct2/27/26

Welch, James Francis 309 CORTLAND ST ROME11/12/79 Resisitng Arrest2/27/26
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Sgroi, Louis F 1427 ONEIDA ST UTICA10/28/90 CPCS-7th2/26/26

Ching, Andrew W 1303 CITY ST UTICA12/3/91 Unlaw Poss/Use Fireworks2/25/26

FARMER, KAYLA M 204 Schuyler Street Boonville5/17/91 VOP2/25/26

JONES, XAVIER L 918 ELIZABETH ST UTICA6/27/03 Crim Obstruc Breath/Apply Press2/25/26

Morris, Nyquasia 504 ARTHUR ST UTICA4/11/96 Crim Mis:Intent Damage Proprty2/24/26

Abraham, Amanda V 413 HOMESTEAD DR UTICA8/18/93 VOP2/23/26

Gilmore-Spann, Shaquanda M 1118 LENOX AVE UTICA3/17/88 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact2/20/26

Tucker, Azane N 1500 CITY ST UTICA3/25/98 Dis Con:Create Hazardous Cond2/19/26

Wright, Jamein S 506 NIAGARA ST UTICA1/14/92 Harassment-2nd:Physical Cntct2/19/26

JONES, TIYAJA R 1207 PARK AVE UTICA12/23/03 Crim Mis:Intent to Damage Proprty2/18/26

Hubbard, Tina Rose 8004 Haggis Ln Oriskany3/13/74 Petit Larceny2/17/26

Pittman, Danyell Lester 9209 Hawkinsville Rd Boonville3/7/76 Harassment-2nd:Physical Cntct2/17/26

Rizzo, Matthew John 1229 CAPITAL AVE UTICA4/10/83 Harassment-2nd:Physical Cntct2/17/26

TORRES, ANGEL G 1204 Court Street New York Mills3/26/99 Crim Contempt-2nd:Disboey Crt2/17/26

Dotson, Anthony Louis 1010 GREEN ST UTICA5/5/66 SEX OFF FAIL VERIFY-1ST OFFENSE2/13/26

HTOO, THAW EH 1448 KEMBLE ST UTICA3/15/91 Crim Mis:Intent Damage Property2/11/26

Crissey, Charles D 1430 Court Street UTICA11/18/80 Criminal Trespass 2nd2/10/26

Fuller, Freddy Houston 720 LANSING ST UTICA1/6/81 Resisting Arrest2/10/26

Green, Zockier D 1007 MASON ST UTICA11/29/91 Criminal Contempt-1st:Physical Contact2/10/26

Jones, Jaquel Zamier 1609 NEILSON ST UTICA6/18/01 PETIT LARCENY2/10/26

WHITE, KEIDRICK 4462 RAVENWOOD DRIVE UNION CITY10/7/01 Resisting Arrest2/10/26

CIANI-BUSHNELL, NOEL J 2044 GENESEE ST UTICA8/8/78 CPCS - 7th2/9/26

Rodgers, Oliver J 1626 DUDLEY AVE UTICA2/28/83 Resisting Arrest2/9/26

Thurston, Krissy 315 Gansevoort Ave Rome11/20/83 Crim Poss Weapon-3rd:Prev Conv2/9/26

Burks, Shaneeka 131 LOUISA ST UTICA8/2/85 Dis/Con:Obstructing Traffic2/6/26

Chase, Richard D 1551 DUDLEY AVE UTICA6/23/87 Petit Larceny2/6/26

Marcano, Yhakira 1222 COURT ST UTICA7/22/88 Petit Larceny2/6/26

Patterson, Rendell 1026 WEST ST UTICA4/2/92 Dis/Con:Fight/Violent Behavior2/6/26

Randall, Joshua J 512 NICHOLS ST UTICA6/4/99 Dis Con: Create Haz Cond2/6/26

Reyes, Jose L 1310 GENESEE ST UTICA5/16/87 Dis Con:Create Hazardous Cond2/6/26

BROWN, CARTIER R 251 MAIN ST WHITESBORO12/25/05 Unlaw Deal Child-1st: Alcohol2/5/26
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Marcano, Yhakira 1222 COURT ST UTICA7/22/88 Burg-3:Illegal Entry w/ Intent2/5/26

Jones, Jaquel Zamier 1609 NEILSON ST UTICA6/18/01 Petit Larceny2/4/26

MAZURKEVITCH, leanicole 296 E DOMINICK ST ROME4/2/87 False Written Statement2/4/26

Omerovic, Ohran 1025 BELMONT AVE UTICA4/19/95 General Noise2/4/26

Boykin, Daquan J 514 DEBORAH DR UTICA2/24/91 Unlawful Pub Intimate Image2/3/26

Fuentes, Faith 933 ELIZABETH ST UTICA1/18/83 Dog Running At Large2/3/26

LARKIN, AMANDA S 2410 ONEIDA ST UTICA12/18/80 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact2/3/26

SERRANO MENA, ANGEL 1206 KEMBLE ST UTICA1/29/81 Prohibition of ATV/Off Road Vehicles2/2/26

Barnes, Prophet 1400 NOYES ST UTICA6/1/09 Harassment-2nd:Physical Cntct1/30/26

Flagg, Tyokea S 1223 KEMBLE ST UTICA7/20/69 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact1/29/26

VILLEGAS, CARLOS 19 jackson st little falls10/31/85 Operate Vehicle W/O Insurance1/29/26

Carrero Medina, Steven Alexis 203 RUTGER ST UTICA4/26/91 VOP1/28/26

Carter, Anthony John 1425 ERIE ST UTICA8/3/81 Petit Larceny1/28/26

Edwards, Shaundell L 1219 KEMBLE ST UTICA1/18/78 Petit Larceny1/28/26

HEREDIA, MANUEL 1023 BELMONT ST Utica5/23/96 Crim Obstruc Breath/Apply Press1/28/26

Muhammad, Jihad 3/26/99 Lewdness-Expose Body In Public1/28/26

Carrube, Angelo 1303 OSWEGO ST UTICA4/21/86 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact1/27/26

Carter, Anthony John 1425 ERIE ST UTICA8/3/81 CPCS 7th1/27/26

Cavaretta, Lyle W 15 Dennison Avenue Whitesboro4/28/80 Petit Larceny1/27/26

Jackson, Tiffany Ann 1112 LENOX AVE UTICA6/10/77 Open Container- Alc Beverage1/27/26

Jones, Victor Tyrone 1223 HOWARD AVE UTICA3/5/93 Resisting Arrest1/27/26

Lighthall-Bateman, Codilee A 2 KENNEDY PLAZA APTS E UTICA8/16/97 Harasssment-2nd:Physical Contact1/27/26

McBEE, SAMUEL R 1622 GENESEE ST UTICA5/19/79 Petit Larceny1/27/26

Walker, Anthony C 943 SUNSET AVE UTICA4/14/74 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact1/23/26

Roberts, Paul Anthony 813 MORRIS ST UTICA4/26/82 Crim Contempt-1:Prior (PL215.50(3))1/22/26

BLANCHARD, JEFFREY R 500 PLANT ST UTICA3/25/82 Criminal Trespass 2nd1/21/26

Brockway, Greg JOSEPH JR 905 MILDRED AVE UTICA8/26/84 Exterior Property Areas1/21/26

Kin, Har 1129 DUDLEY AVE UTICA1/1/77 Criminal Trespass 2nd1/21/26

HOWARD, INDION 128 LOUISA ST UTICA6/4/05 Reckless Driving1/20/26

Alspaugh, Jayson 310 BROAD ST UTICA9/2/95 Crim Obstruc Breath/Apply Press1/16/26

Campbell, Laicee Rose 16 NOYES ST UTICA8/22/81 OBSTRUCT GOV ADMIN - 2ND1/16/26
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HENDERSON, MARY E 811 COURT ST UTICA8/18/81 Posess Forged Inst. 1st1/16/26

King, Michael Joseph 1619 HOLLAND AVE UTICA9/21/89 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact1/16/26

Golden, Kelly A 700 Broad Street Utica1/23/79 VOP1/15/26

SALAD, ALI 1108 BLEECKER STREET Utica5/18/99 Act in Manner Injure Child < 171/14/26

Bennett, Vanessa Lee 37 Pinecrest Rd Whitesboro9/30/87 Petit Larceny1/13/26

Hull, BillieJo 819 HAMILTON ST UTICA2/13/69 Petit Larceny1/13/26

NELSON, ROBERT P 500 PLANT ST UTICA11/15/89 Crim Mis:Intent Damage Prop1/13/26

Brown, Jikwona M 1204 HART ST UTICA11/23/97 HARASSMENT-2ND:PHYSICAL CNTACT1/9/26

Thompson, Preston L 1127 SUMMIT PL UTICA5/4/95 MENACING-2ND:WEAPON1/9/26

Thurston, Krissy 315 Gansevoort Ave Rome11/20/83 CPCS 7TH1/9/26

Warmack, Darvin L 1736 ARMORY DR UTICA10/19/97 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact1/9/26

Watson, Stacey 3000 Ocean Parkway Brooklyn7/2/66 Trespass1/9/26

Taylor, Shequila M 934 LENOX AVE UTICA4/20/92 Petit Larceny1/8/26

Respass, Ariel 1431 GENESEE ST UTICA10/9/87 Petit Larceny1/7/26

Tolbert, Quinniya 14 BARNES AVE UTICA6/22/02 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact1/7/26

Alhujazi, Yousif Dhafir 523 RUTGER ST UTICA8/13/95 DIS CON1/6/26

Arsenault, Shannon Lynn 0000 Homeless Utica11/27/79 Dis Con:Create Haz Cond1/2/26

Millson, Candace L 0 Homeless UTICA2/24/78 ASLT 3-W/INT CAUSE PHYS INJURY1/2/26

Nowak, Alyssa D 1037 MATHEWS AVE UTICA11/2/01 Open Container Alcoholice Beverage1/2/26

PERRY, CALLIE J 1208 SCHUYLER ST UTICA2/8/76 TRESPASS1/2/26

Ramos, Tessa Marie 1303 OSWEGO ST UTICA10/29/80 CPCS-7th1/2/26

Smith, Kevin 1230 FRANCIS ST UTICA7/27/06 Disorderly Conduct1/2/26

Toro, Jonathan Carlos 922 CHURCHILL AVE UTICA8/17/01 Dog Running at large1/2/26

Wright, Ariana D 1313 BLEECKER ST UTICA1/16/09 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact1/2/26

Wright, Victoria Marie 1313 BLEECKER ST UTICA11/4/87 Dis/Con:Fight/Violent Behavior1/2/26

Johnson, Eric 919 Park Pl Brooklyn3/3/92 Dis Con12/29/25

VanDyke, Scott J 308 NICHOLS ST UTICA6/8/80 Obstruct Gov. Admin - 2nd12/29/25

Brabham, Ly'aniah 1101 SHERMAN DR UTICA10/12/06 Crim Trespass 3rd12/26/25

CHAPPLE, MICHAEL P 2411 GENESEE ST UTICA2/5/76 Petit Larceny12/26/25

Haseltine, Scott 1340 LINCOLN AVE UTICA12/17/66 Petit Larceny12/26/25

Jones, Jessica E 1123 KELLOGG AVE UTICA7/7/76 Harrassment 2nd12/26/25
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SALAD, ALI 1108 BLEECKER STREET Utica5/18/99 Unauth Use Veh12/26/25

Dial, Jasmine B 1431 GENESEE ST UTICA11/5/89 Prostitution12/22/25

COLE, JERMAINE 740 BLANDINA ST UTICA7/19/81 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact12/19/25

Durant, Erica A 5343 Mitchell Rd Verona3/15/89 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact12/19/25

Jones, Jessica E 1123 KELLOGG AVE UTICA7/7/76 Crim Mis:Intent Damage Property12/19/25

Kambhampati, Avanth 5656 Trenton Rd Utica8/28/90 Petit Larceny12/19/25

Shute, Winter Fantasia 500 PLANT ST UTICA9/30/99 Dis Con:Create Hazardous Cond12/18/25

Carroll, Ahmed K 1222 KEMBLE ST UTICA4/5/84 Trespass12/17/25

Mohamed, Omar H 910 BLANDINA ST UTICA12/25/07 Trespass12/17/25

Alspaugh, Jayson 310 BROAD ST UTICA9/2/95 Crim Contempt-2nd:Disobey Court12/15/25

Ortiz, Yonanlyd 928 BRAYTON PARK PL UTICA10/4/00 Criminal Trespass 2nd12/15/25

Thien, Brigette A 0000 homeless Utica12/18/80 CPW-4th:Firearm/Wep12/15/25

Welch, Jason A 120 LYNCH AVE UTICA1/11/73 CPCS-7th/AUO 3rd/Ill signal12/15/25

Donlon, Edward Thomas 4 SPRUCE ST ILION4/12/76 Petit Larceny12/12/25

Fairchild, Katelynn M 735 Berbernick Rd Frankfort6/22/94 CPCS-7th12/12/25

Segarra, Santiago S 301 JOHN ST UTICA8/4/83 General Noise12/12/25

Siddig, Reel 901 LANSING ST UTICA9/15/04 Dis Con:Create Hazardous Cond12/12/25

Singleton-Lee, Kevin 811 COURT ST UTICA10/8/90 CPSP-5th12/12/25

SOMOW, ISSAK M 1736 ARMORY DR 30W Utica11/23/97 Rubbish & Garbage12/12/25

Stell, Russell 1130 STEUBEN ST UTICA10/20/76 Electrical Facilities12/12/25

Torres, Allison C 1211 CONKLING AVE UTICA8/29/83 Crim Contempt-2nd:Disobey Crt12/12/25

WOOD, SEAN 735 Berberick Rd Frankfort6/12/70 CPCS-7th/Use Other Veh W/O Interloctk12/12/25

Cummings, Ricky C 1208 SCHUYLER ST UTICA4/13/73 Criminal Trespass 2nd12/10/25

Jones, Jessica E 1123 KELLOGG AVE UTICA7/7/76 Open Container12/10/25

Kambhampati, Avanth 5656 Trenton Rd Utica8/28/90 Petit Larceny12/10/25

PAVIA, MONICA MARIE 304 RIVER RD ROME2/24/86 Petit Larceny12/10/25

Phillips, Aja C 911 MARY ST UTICA5/14/85 General Noise12/10/25

Phillips, Semajahmae O 903 BACON ST UTICA1/23/01 Harassment-2nd Physical Cntact12/10/25

Phimasone, Bounnam 1421 YORK ST UTICA6/2/64 CPCS-7th & VTL infraction12/10/25

RIVERA, ANTHONY 1145 LEEDS ST UTICA9/11/92 Trespass12/10/25

Roberts, Paul Anthony 813 MORRIS ST UTICA4/26/82 Crim Contempt-2nd: Disobey Crt12/10/25
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Sadler, Dylan 1005 GREEN ST UTICA9/22/94 Dis/Con:Fight/Vio Behavior12/10/25

Shantal, Carl L 0 homeless Utica7/1/79 Crim Mis/Crim Trespass 3rd/Poss Burgl Tools12/10/25

Thien, Brigette A 0000 homeless Utica12/18/80 CPCS-7th12/10/25

Allen, Toysette M 1008 WALNUT ST UTICA6/21/91 Discon12/9/25

Cajigas, Orlando 333 Beach 32nd St Farrockaway9/4/78 Crim Poss Contrl Subst - 7th12/9/25

Carr, Marcus W 615 JAMES ST UTICA8/22/79 Dog Running At Large12/9/25

Lester, Joseph Robert 211 Petkewec Rd Cooperstown10/31/95 CPCS 7TH12/9/25

Omerovic, Ohran 1025 BELMONT AVE UTICA4/19/95 Agg Harass 2 - Threat by Phone12/9/25

Sessoms, Armon D 1207 BLANDINA ST UTICA11/12/92 CPCS 7th12/9/25

Sessoms, Kuya L 38 SCHUYLER ST UTICA12/28/91 Obstruction12/9/25

Williams, Adam Charles 1415 ERIE ST UTICA8/1/84 Accumulated Refuse12/9/25

Allen, Najm 811 COURT ST UTICA6/15/04 Crim Contempt-1st:Phys Contact12/4/25

Constantine, Jennifer 2517 Mohawk St Sauquoit1/20/72 Violation of Probation12/4/25

Bell, Shimeen Nicole 802 EAGLE ST UTICA1/10/84 Petit Larceny12/1/25

Erb, Raymond 1063 ERIE ST UTICA8/17/76 Criminal Trespass 2nd11/28/25

HENDERSON, TEONNA 8189 TURIN RD ROME11/8/88 Dis Con:Create Hazardous Cond11/26/25

Henry, Demetrius Dominique 1013 WEST ST UTICA5/22/69 Dis Con:Create Hazardous Cond11/26/25

Guarnieri, Tiffany L 238 N GENESEE ST UTICA1/18/93 Disorderly Conduct11/24/25

Holley, Laterrell M 128 WALL ST UTICA12/3/79 Disorderly Conduct11/24/25

Kin, Har 1129 DUDLEY AVE UTICA1/1/77 Open Container Alcoholic Beverage11/24/25

Suprunchik, Elvira 1006 JAY ST UTICA6/28/97 CPCS-7th & Endangering Welfare of Child11/21/25

Familia-Gaston, Matina D 1204 GRAY AVE UTICA4/17/94 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact11/20/25

Scott, Amanda B 1434 MIRANDA DR UTICA6/19/95 Aslt W/Int Cause Ph Inj W/Weap11/20/25

Warren, Demetrius Lee 1634 TAYLOR AVE UTICA3/4/85 AUO-3rd & Obstruct Govnmnt Admin-2nd11/20/25

Geary, Jessica 8614 Lakeport Rd. Lot 120 Chittenango9/7/78 Dis Con:Create Hazardous Cond11/19/25

WHIPPER, ANTAUN 509 SECOND ST UTICA1/26/86 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact11/19/25

Ayala, Anthony 1230 MUMMERY ST UTICA3/20/02 Violation of Probation11/18/25

Cajigas, Orlando 333 Beach 32nd St Farrockaway9/4/78 CPCS-7th11/18/25

Correa, Esteban Tomas 1802 WHITESBORO ST UTICA10/15/75 Crim Mis:Intent Damage Property11/18/25

Fernandez, David 1013 WEST ST UTICA8/17/74 Petit Larceny11/18/25

Henry, Jayden L 118 copeland ct new hartford9/20/01 False Rpt-Incident Didnt Occur11/18/25
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Jones, Raeshawn Erik 1128 COURT ST UTICA1/25/91 Crim Mis:Intent Damage Property11/18/25

Oliver, Desiree D 929 HILLCREST AVE UTICA10/6/98 Disorderly Conduct11/18/25

Tayler, Jamie L 23 GRANT ST UTICA3/26/80 Petit Larceny11/18/25

Wright, Jamein S 506 NIAGARA ST UTICA1/14/92 Crim Contempt-2nd:Disobey Court11/18/25

BASLOW, ASHLEY Ann 717 State Route 20 Madison8/12/86 AUO-3rd/CPCS-7th/VTL infractions11/17/25

Brown, Trevon Nazeir 2 KENNEDY PLAZA APTS HI UTICA5/7/97 Crim Mis: 3rd11/17/25

Cajigas, Orlando 333 Beach 32nd St Farrockaway9/4/78 Crim Contempt-2nd;Disobey Court11/17/25

Esmurria, Luzmaria 623 ALBANY ST UTICA6/27/99 Violation of Probation11/17/25

Dobrzenski, Anthony F 20 Jewett UTICA12/24/87 Petit Larceny11/14/25

SESSOMS, ASHANDREA 1631 STEUBEN ST UTICA6/6/04 Trespass11/14/25

Tayler, Jamie L 23 GRANT ST UTICA3/26/80 Petit Larceny11/14/25

Cajigas, Orlando 333 Beach 32nd St Farrockaway9/4/78 Crim Contempt - 2nd: Disobey Court11/13/25

Carr, Marcus W 615 JAMES ST UTICA8/22/79 Open Container Alcoholic Beverage11/13/25

MILLER, MICHAEL J 36 SCOTT ST UTICA4/19/86 Petit Larceny11/7/25

LYNCH, ANDREW M 15 BRYANT ST UTICA5/30/82 Unlicensed Dog/Compulsory Vaccination11/6/25

Williams, Stephen Otis 1156 WEBSTER AVE UTICA11/5/86 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact11/6/25

Leska, Cory M 214 W. Court St Rome10/9/90 False Personation11/3/25

MILLER, WILLIAM B 1657 SUNSET AVE UTICA7/25/63 Petit Larceny11/3/25

TORRES, ANGEL G 1204 Court Street New York Mills3/26/99 Menacing-2nd: Weapon11/3/25

Verminski, Brandon S 7 NOYES ST UTICA7/27/00 Petit Larceny11/3/25

Jasek, Eric C 2 KENNEDY PLAZA UTICA9/1/83 False Report Incident-3rd10/30/25

Swain, Anthony D 1545 STEUBEN ST UTICA6/21/93 Crim Contempt-1st10/30/25

Chartier, Alexandria 500 WHITESBORO ST UTICA10/19/90 Crim Obstruct Breath/Aply Press10/27/25

Congdon, Lindsay 54 Rand St llion3/30/88 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact10/27/25

McClusky, William Richard 331 GENESEE ST UTICA12/18/63 Trespass in Park10/24/25

Frazier, Shaqueen T 1431 GENESEE ST UTICA12/26/84 Harrassment-2nd: Physical Cntact10/23/25

Morales, Kevin A 1204 GRAY AVE UTICA4/4/87 Reckless Driving10/23/25

Jefferson, Sidney M 1132 WHITESBORO ST UTICA3/1/54 Open Container Alcoholic Beverage10/22/25

TORRES, JOEL A 312 TILDEN AVE UTICA3/29/07 Dog Running at Large10/22/25

Torres, Antonio 1151 PARK AVE UTICA3/9/00 Crim Mis:Intent Damage Property10/21/25

Sanders, Yvetta M 1311 BLEECKER ST UTICA2/18/82 Endangering Welfare of Child10/20/25
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GLOUSE, JORDAN M 3310 Simmons Rd Vernon Center5/10/96 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact10/17/25

Wright, Jamein S 506 NIAGARA ST UTICA1/14/92 Crim Contempt-2nd:Disobey Court10/15/25

Neves, Louren J 208 5th St Syracuse8/6/84 Crim Trespass 2nd & Obstruct Gov Admin-2nd10/14/25

ADVIC, SEHAD 1030 MOHAWK ST UTICA9/8/86 Dis Con:Create Hazardous Cond10/10/25

Masi, Rebekah 2435 Co Hwy 31 Cherry Valley4/22/92 CPCS-7th10/10/25

NGUYEN, THANH V 245 JAMES ST UTICA9/27/73 CPSP-5th10/10/25

KEACH, RICHARD C 6 JOHNSON PK UTICA8/18/65 Crim Mis:Intent Damage Property10/7/25

Heredia, Juliana 1736 ARMORY DR UTICA12/29/04 Dis/Con:Fight/Vio Behavior10/6/25

TORRES, ANGEL G 1204 Court Street New York Mills3/26/99 CPW-3rd:Prev Conv10/6/25

Dobrzenski, Anthony F 20 Jewett UTICA12/24/87 Petit Larceny10/2/25

Gross, Christopher J 102 Haypath Road Bethpage2/24/00 Petit Larceny10/1/25

Lasher, Ebony R. 2001 WHITESBORO ST UTICA5/12/02 Petit Larceny10/1/25

Bryant, Nyahna 276 GENESEE ST UTICA7/1/04 Menacing-2nd:Weapon & Harassment-2nd9/29/25

Almonte, Maria 0 Homeless Utica8/31/89 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact9/25/25

Smith, Demarkus R 708 ROBERTS ST UTICA8/5/99 Unlawful Pub Intimate Image9/23/25

Bergum, Ronald J 1109 MARY ST UTICA4/24/82 Petit Larceny9/19/25

Moo, Saw 1510 KEMBLE ST UTICA3/6/83 Crim Contempt-2nd:Disobey Court9/19/25

Tapia Corral, Jorge Eduardo 1308 CATHERINE ST UTICA11/3/95 Harassment 2nd9/19/25

Fuller, Sabastion Michael 733 ELIZABETH ST UTICA2/6/00 DWI-1st Offense9/18/25

West, Marcus 7/15/94 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact9/16/25

Palmer, Jean M 1433 ERIE ST UTICA10/26/68 Unlicensed Dog & Compulsory Vaccination9/15/25

Storms, Michael K 1008 DUDLEY AVE UTICA8/11/58 Littering9/15/25

Congdon, Lindsay 54 Rand St llion3/30/88 Harassment-2nd9/11/25

Kambhampati, Avanth 5656 Trenton Rd Utica8/28/90 Petit Larceny9/10/25

Ryan, Kimberley J 611 LENOX AVE UTICA7/7/71 CPCS-7th & Drinking Alcohol In MV9/10/25

Glasper, Eric C 409 EAGLE ST UTICA7/22/72 Crim Mis:Intent Damage Property9/9/25

Smith, Alexander Harding 41 Bradstone Circle Irmo10/29/85 Agg Harassment-2nd:Threat9/9/25

Cowell, Dwayne C 1103 STATE ST UTICA2/7/82 Petit Larceny9/8/25

Gary, Aziza J 509 KOSSUTH AVE UTICA6/24/74 Open Container Alcoholic Bev9/8/25

Ryan, Kimberley J 611 LENOX AVE UTICA7/7/71 CPSP-4th:Poss Credit Card9/8/25

Gibson, Rasheen NMI 926 CATHERINE ST UTICA5/5/78 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact9/5/25
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Oneill, Wendy L 500 PLANT ST UTICA2/19/74 Trespass9/5/25

Porter, William S 714 ROBERTS ST UTICA1/28/85 Agg Harass 2 - Threat by Phone8/29/25

Maqueira, David Daniel 100 RUTGER ST UTICA7/21/61 Trespass in Park8/28/25

Mcnabb, Dakotah 1/12/04 Trespass in Park8/28/25

Rogers, Johneesha M 1 homeless Utica8/13/89 Resisting Arrest/Mencaing 3rd/Trespass8/28/25

Shu, Yo 2037 Greentree Ct Fort Wayne2/1/01 Dis Con:Create Hazardous Cond8/28/25

Padilla, Shakira M 827 JAY ST UTICA6/24/97 Criminal Mischief-2nd8/27/25

Mercer, Desire S. M. 2017 BAKER AVE UTICA9/26/00 Dis/Con:Fight/Violent Behavior8/26/25

Blackshear, Lanice L 2 KENNEDY PLAZA APTS W UTICA8/6/93 Dis/Con;Fight/Violent Behavior8/25/25

Angelino, Heather P 1316 ONEIDA ST UTICA5/25/71 Petit Larceny8/22/25

Roberts, Devonte Piere 276 GENESEE ST UTICA4/25/93 Petit Larceny8/22/25

Stedman, Brian 3460 Oneida St Chadwicks9/12/84 CPCS-7th/AUO-3rd/VTL infraction8/22/25

Manna, Salvatore E 310 Cottage St Rome2/1/73 CPCS-7th & AUO-3rd8/19/25

ZANGRILLI, ERIC SCOTT 815 CHESTNUT ST UTICA10/3/73 Unlaw Possess Noxious Matter8/19/25

Fromey, Thomas J 1400 NOYES ST UTICA3/16/82 Trespass8/15/25

Jones, Anteal Jadocia 151 GROVE PL UTICA3/3/75 Crim Mis:Intent Damage Property8/15/25

Toro, Jonathan Carlos 922 CHURCHILL AVE UTICA8/17/01 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact8/15/25

LEE, BRANDON MICHAEL 9958 Pinnacle Rd Sauquoit8/18/83 CPSP-5th8/14/25

Harvey, Jaylynn P.M. 1013 Knox St UTICA6/5/02 Crim Mis:Intent Damage Property8/12/25

Gordon, Andrew 235 Dewey Ave Herkimer7/4/77 Petit Larceny8/11/25

COLMEY, JACQUELYN 8329 East Floyd Rd Rome`8/12/82 CPCS-7th x 28/6/25

COSTON, TYREKE 10/28/99 Obstruct Governmental Admin 2nd8/6/25

Crudup, Keneaka 111 WOODLAWN AVE W UTICA10/16/05 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact8/6/25

Gonzalez, Miguel R 1809 BLEECKER ST UTICA1/12/88 Criminal Trespass-2nd8/6/25

Marchando, Giavanne R 3/20/98 Crim Contempt-1st:Phys Contact8/6/25

Wronowski, William 1445 KEMBLE ST UTICA11/8/51 Trespass8/4/25

ALTAMURA, ANTHONY R 761 ELIZABETH ST UTICA6/21/02 Harassment 2nd8/1/25

CARR, JAMES E 365 Fenton Terrace Boonville5/21/85 Dis Con:Create Hazardous Condition8/1/25

Mohrlock-Young, Crystal 921 Shells Bush Rd Herkimer4/23/84 Burglary-3:Illegal Entry With Intent7/31/25

Pierce, Denise A 1445 KEMBLE ST UTICA3/19/55 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact7/30/25

WILSON, DAMIAN L 811 WAVERLY PL UTICA1/4/92 Agg Harass-2nd:Threat by Phone7/25/25
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Harrington, Andrea L 1005 GREEN ST UTICA8/21/93 Open Container Alcoholic Beverage7/21/25

KEMP, SHAKUR W 929 HILLCREST AVE UTICA5/14/98 General Noise7/21/25

Rogers, Princess 425 Springfield Dewitt5/9/88 Open Container Alcoholic Beverage7/21/25

Hubbard, Tina Rose 8004 Haggis Ln Oriskany3/13/74 Petit Larceny7/16/25

REHM, JAMES M 8753 Main St Polland12/28/85 Petit Parceny7/16/25

Peterson, Regan A 1601 ONEIDA ST UTICA2/17/86 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact7/14/25

Morrison, Charles E 209 LANSING ST UTICA3/30/90 Dis/Con:Fight/Violent Behavior7/11/25

Welch, Natasha 1207 PARK AVE UTICA10/8/98 Violation of Probation7/11/25

Drouin, Jocelyn Marie 499 Elizabethtown Road Illion6/28/96 Petit Larceny7/8/25

YOST, ROBERT 202 RUTGER ST UTICA5/25/91 Petit Larceny7/8/25

Swift, Travis 4/12/82 Crim Mis:Intent Damage Property7/7/25

Howard, Neyonda J 304 LANSING ST UTICA8/21/79 Petit Larceny7/3/25

Sessoms, Armon D 1207 BLANDINA ST UTICA11/12/92 CPCS-7th & Petit Larceny6/27/25

Logan, Sherice Kapri 114 First St Rome8/8/80 FLS Instrument-1:Intent Defraud6/26/25

Peguero, Angel M 12 Faxton St UTICA3/3/96 CPCS-7th6/25/25

Shoffner, Deandre 1549 NEILSON ST UTICA7/27/95 Open Container Alcoholic Bev6/20/25

Smith, Willie D 1803 WHITESBORO ST UTICA4/11/62 General Provisions/Motor Vehicles6/20/25

JONES, TIYAJA R 1207 PARK AVE UTICA12/23/03 Crim Mis:Intent Damage Property6/18/25

RICHLAND, MICHAEL DAVID 1158 JEFFERSON AVE UTICA4/26/66 Harassment-2nd:Phys Contact6/18/25

Gary, Natasia Quntay 2 KENNEDY PLAZA APTS HI UTICA7/10/90 Open Container Alcoholic Bev6/17/25

Hughes, Sarah A 1230 FRANCIS ST UTICA6/29/81 Petit Larceny6/17/25

Wilkes, Shawn A 1008 DUDLEY AVE UTICA9/25/79 Open Container Alcoholic Bev6/17/25

Wright, Antwon 811 COURT ST UTICA5/28/97 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact6/17/25

Sampson, Tamara D 1511 MILLER ST UTICA9/9/74 Agg DWI/Agg AUO 3rd6/16/25

Babrowicz, Robert W 146 Proctor Blvd Utica8/30/89 Crim Contempt-2nd:Disobey Court6/13/25

Marcano-Arroyo, Daiven Jeremy 1600 ARMORY DR UTICA4/27/03 Flee Officer in MV-3rd6/13/25

Little' Ganame, Tamiqueca 1121 ORCHARD ST UTICA11/10/95 Harassment-2nd6/12/25

Barrett-Spratt, Diamond D 1506 WHITESBORO ST UTICA4/21/02 Crim Mis:Intent Damage Property6/11/25

Tuay, Shay Ta 111 Long Wood Dr Rochester12/5/92 Aggravated DWI6/6/25

FULTON, JAZAIAH 1219 CAPITAL AVE UTICA1/20/05 Dis Con:Fight/Vio Behavior6/4/25

Wright, Antwon 811 COURT ST UTICA5/28/97 Assault:Recklsly Cause PI6/4/25
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Byrd, Lea Shante 1205 PARKER ST UTICA3/7/86 Trespass6/3/25

SABOULA, ABDELTIF 20 Gomer Village UTICA6/17/65 Harassment-2nd:Phys Contact6/3/25

Barron, Evelyn S 1103 OSWEGO ST UTICA12/27/91 Petit Larceny6/2/25

Boykin, Tikisha Lashay 21 SCHUYLER ST UTICA6/23/84 General Noise Prohibited6/2/25

Revill, Deon L 0 Homeless Utica10/12/91 Open Container Alcoholic Beverage6/2/25

Cutting, Stephanie L 5049 State HWY 208 Bainebridge1/8/87 Petit Larceny5/30/25

Frazier, Shaqueen T 1431 GENESEE ST UTICA12/26/84 Agg Harass 2nd: Threat by Phone5/29/25

Kambhampati, Avanth 5656 Trenton Rd Utica8/28/90 Petit Larceny5/29/25

Garvin, Angel E 806 WAVERLY PL UTICA1/15/89 CPCS-7yh5/27/25

WILSON, DAMIAN L 811 WAVERLY PL UTICA1/4/92 Harassment 2nd5/22/25

Wright, Antwon 811 COURT ST UTICA5/28/97 Aslt W/Int Cause Ph Inj W/Weapon5/22/25

ZAIED, NOURELDIN A 915 MARY ST UTICA1/1/83 Endangering Welfare of Child & Harassment 2nd5/21/25

Hrnjic, Bekir 4210 116th Terrace N Clearwater6/7/90 Agg Harassment 2nd & Unlaw Diss of Intimate Image5/19/25

SAUNDERS, RASHEED A 1683 BRINCKERHOFF AVE UTICA10/7/91 Identity Theft 2-Commit Felony5/19/25

Gusev, Max 109 Sunflower Cir Frankfort4/2/00 Trespass5/15/25

Mateo, Joel 1649 ELM ST UTICA11/25/85 Flee Off in MV-3rd/AUO 3rd/Reckless Drive5/9/25

Armour, Kayonna 1665 DUDLEY AVE UTICA9/14/04 Petit Larceny5/7/25

Frazier, Shaqueen T 1431 GENESEE ST UTICA12/26/84 Agg Harassment 2nd5/7/25

LINEN, ALONZO 1000 WAGER ST UTICA4/22/03 Endangering Welfare of Child5/7/25

Davis, George Sharad 68 Middleburgh St Troy11/6/90 CPCS-7th; Obstruct Gvnmnt Admin-2nd5/6/25

Walton, Dervontay K 1145 TAYLOR AVE UTICA4/24/00 Crim Tampering-3rd5/6/25

Alvarez Serrano, Henry Romario 1104 WARREN ST UTICA12/19/98 Harassment 2nd5/5/25

Pepe, Briana Nicole 500 WHITESBORO ST UTICA9/7/88 Harassment 2nd:Physical Contact4/28/25

SALETNIK, ISAAC 1400 NOYES ST UTICA5/1/55 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact4/28/25

HORNER, STEVEN J 327 BLEECKER ST UTICA2/12/85 AUO 2nd/Oper MV Impaired by Drugs 1st4/25/25

Powell, Dwayne 10/22/86 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact4/24/25

HORNER, STEVEN J 327 BLEECKER ST UTICA2/12/85 General Noise4/22/25

Ransier, Brittany T 6054 Williams Rd Rome7/11/91 CPCS-7th4/21/25

Frazier, Shaqueen T 1431 GENESEE ST UTICA12/26/84 Crim Impersonation-2nd:Other Person4/18/25

Henry, Demetrius Dominique 1013 WEST ST UTICA5/22/69 Harassment 2nd4/18/25

Garcia, Azalyn A 1129 ERIE ST UTICA12/18/04 Trespass4/15/25
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Adams, Robert W 1110 NOYES ST UTICA10/19/69 Petit Larceny4/14/25

Scott, Amanda B 1434 MIRANDA DR UTICA6/19/95 Open Container Alcoholic Beverage4/10/25

Simon, Paytrell 1559 SEYMOUR AVE UTICA9/15/99 Resisting Arrest & Obstruct Gvnmnt Admin 2nd4/8/25

Breen, Kaela E 237 SOUTH WASHINGTON ST HERKIMER9/19/83 Petit Larceny & Trespass4/4/25

Jubilee, Rebecca Michelle 1229 KEMBLE ST UTICA8/12/76 Petit Larceny4/4/25

Scott, Amanda B 1434 MIRANDA DR UTICA6/19/95 CPCS-7th4/4/25

Gary, Lizzie A 456 MARILYN DR UTICA7/3/71 Resisting Arrest & Obstruct Govrnmnt Admin 2nd4/3/25

Green, Anthony M 2 KENNEDY PLAZA UTICA8/2/86 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact4/3/25

Maye, Cardricus 2920 Midland Ave Syracuse10/17/89 Crim Contempt-1st:Phy Contact4/3/25

Freeman, Jessica 927 SHERMAN PL UTICA3/26/98 Harassment 2nd4/2/25

Colon, Luis G 3/22/97 Agg Harassment-2nd:Threat3/28/25

Narvaez, Daniel 620 13th St New York11/30/80 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact3/28/25

Rodriguez, Jorge Anibal 636 RUTGER ST UTICA8/13/91 Menacing-2nd:Weapon/CPW-4th:Firearm3/28/25

Ruffin, Jennifer 1220 TAYLOR AVE UTICA4/27/77 Trespass3/28/25

Squillini, Gerald J 1431 GENESEE ST UTICA6/1/60 Petit Larceny3/27/25

Miller, Anna M 1420 WEST ST UTICA9/20/79 Trespass3/25/25

Chicaiza-Chiluiza, Luis Elian 1416 NEILSON ST UTICA1/2/04 Obstruct Govnmnt Admin-2nd3/21/25

Freeman, Wesley N 233 Esther St Herkimer8/22/86 CPCS 7th3/21/25

FOURNIER, STEPHEN M 210 MAIN ST Oriskany8/29/92 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact3/20/25

McRae, Tia N 1413 ERIE ST UTICA4/3/98 Petit Larceny3/20/25

Lang, Julius J 716 MULBERRY ST UTICA1/22/90 Harassment-2nd:Alarm or Annoy3/17/25

Todd, NyJaya 1431 GENESEE ST UTICA12/19/01 Dis/Con:Fight/Violent Behavior3/17/25

Brown, Nino J 1104 ASH ST UTICA9/2/02 ATV & Other Off Road Vehicles3/10/25

Nelson-Akinchyts, Marvin E 205 RUTGER ST UTICA6/28/71 Petit Larceny and Dis Con3/7/25

Pal, Nathaniel F 1 SINGLETON DR new hartford5/12/93 Aggravated DWI & DWI 1st Offense3/7/25

Green, Anthony M 2 KENNEDY PLAZA UTICA8/2/86 CPCS-7th3/4/25

Hairech, Faycal 1144 KEMBLE ST UTICA8/3/84 Agg Harassment 2-Threat3/3/25

Hosler, Stacy A 248 Brett Brae Clinton8/6/72 CPCS 7th3/3/25

Green, Anthony M 2 KENNEDY PLAZA UTICA8/2/86 CPCS-7th2/24/25

Jefferson, Nyishaun 45 PARKSIDE CT UTICA9/11/00 Petit Larceny2/24/25

Howard, Quanteek Jovan 1100 LENOX AVE UTICA11/11/94 Disorderly Conduct2/21/25
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Simmons, Shawn Christopher 1216 GRAY AVE UTICA9/12/71 Vio of Probation2/19/25

HARVEY, TYSHAUN 1313 ASH ST UTICA9/30/00 Aslt-3 W/Int Cause Phys Injury2/10/25

Novoa, Johnathan Orlando 45 Elmwood Ave Carteret3/14/02 Gr Larc 4:Retail Goods Scheme1/29/25

ROACH, JUSTIN P 605 SHANKENBERRY AVE ROME7/4/84 Disorderly Conduct1/29/25

Wilson, Daquan Unique 730 ELIZABETH ST UTICA3/4/87 DISCON1/28/25

BOOTH, LOUIE 1571 BRINCKERHOFF AVE UTICA2/12/01 Crim Contempt 2 - Disobey1/22/25

MITCHELL, SELENA L 523 BACON ST UTICA3/1/90 Dis Con1/21/25

CLARK, MICHAEL S 917 MARY ST UTICA5/17/82 Dis Con:Create Hazardous Cond1/20/25

Deninno, Dshaundi Shadaman 227 N Washington St Herkimer5/30/97 Dis Con: Create Hazardous Cond1/20/25

Alequin, Christian E 139 PLEASANT ST UTICA11/11/96 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact1/17/25

Billins, Necole G 10 FAXTON ST UTICA5/6/91 Trespass1/17/25

Brown, Carlito Timothy 1521 HOWARD AVE UTICA10/16/07 ATVs & Other Off-Road Vehicles1/17/25

Burgos, Ciara N 1532 MILLER ST Utica8/29/97 Trespass1/17/25

Campbell, Shawn L 33 SCOTT ST UTICA1/7/50 Crim Onstruct Breath/Aply Press1/17/25

Cancel, Ferdinand 1148 SEYMOUR AVE UTICA2/8/77 Harassment-2nd1/17/25

Starobensky, Louis 562 Locust Ave Hillside2/19/93 Petit larceny1/16/25

Doliver, David W 2268 HERKIMER RD UTICA9/25/91 Trespass1/15/25

GONZALEZ, VALENTIN 721 SOUTH ST UTICA5/26/84 Crim Mis:Intent Damage Proprty1/13/25

KING, NICOLE ALEXANDRIA 533 JEFFERSON AVE UTICA10/14/94 Vio of Probation1/9/25

White, George B 205 Clinton St New Hartford6/6/92 Trespass1/7/25

Jefferson, Cebrin A 0 homeless UTICA6/11/75 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact1/6/25

Chastine, Tahjmaleek 929 HILLCREST AVE UTICA4/4/98 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact1/3/25

CALENDA, SALVATORE H 1654 SEYMOUR AVE UTICA5/14/44 Electrical & Heating Facilites;Plumbing Fixtures12/31/24

Pajazetovic, Alen 1643 KEMBLE ST UTICA4/10/87 Petit Larceny12/27/24

Carew, Ryan Joseph 906 RUTGER ST UTICA12/10/97 Endangering Welfare of Child & CPCS-7th12/25/24

Howard, Donovan Markel 2 KENNEDY PLAZA APTS E UTICA1/3/88 Aslt 3rd-W/Int Cause Phys Injury12/25/24

SPINA, SALVATORE A 115 DICKINSON ST UTICA8/22/73 Unauthorized Use Veh:W/O Owner Consent12/24/24

Smith-Peak, Daniesha 710 PLANT ST UTICA6/23/99 Crim Mis-4th12/19/24

IRWIN, JAMIE LEE 1445 KEMBLE ST UTICA11/4/66 Crim Mis: Intent Damage Proprty12/18/24

Monahan, Michael D 3 NOYES ST UTICA6/24/97 Petit Larceny12/18/24

Rivera, Ashley Marie 1665 DUDLEY AVE UTICA12/26/96 Traspass12/18/24
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Bowie, David Kyle 1414 KEMBLE ST UTICA7/16/86 Aslt 3-W/Intent Cause PI12/17/24

Chato, John 1611 LINCOLN AVE UTICA9/8/97 Petit Larceny12/17/24

Figueroa, Israel 1124 DUDLEY AVE UTICA8/18/72 Open Container Alcoholic Beverage12/17/24

Finley, Daniel James 0 Homeless Utica/Rome12/13/94 CPCS-7th & Petit Larceny12/12/24

MATEO, Deshawna M 1319 Harrod Bronx11/16/87 Trespass12/12/24

MORGAN, DANIELLE L 1420 BLEECKER ST UTICA4/25/96 Harassment-2nd: Physical Contact12/12/24

Musallam, Khadiga I 907 THIRD AVE UTICA7/21/00 Dis Con: Create Hazardous Cond12/12/24

GUZMAN, KIMBERLY 823 ALBANY ST UTICA1/29/00 Petit larceny12/11/24

Jenkins, Ashley Lee 99 Clinton Ave Cortland7/14/85 Petit Larceny12/11/24

McNeil, John Geoffrey 21 Linwood Place Whitesboro3/24/87 Oper MV Impaired By Drugs 1st12/9/24

PEARSON, RODNEY D 1019 SMITH PL UTICA6/28/91 Harassment-2nd: Physical Contact12/9/24

Rodriguez, Delly Landy 530 JEFFERSON AVE UTICA4/21/98 Harassment 2nd: Phy Cntact12/9/24

Jackson, Cruz Castile 1210 OAK ST UTICA3/10/88 Disorderly Conduct12/6/24

Achuil, Angok 2920 Court St Syracuse5/23/03 Trespass12/5/24

FRANK, REBECCA G 1208 CAPITAL AVE UTICA2/7/92 Obstruct Governmentl Admin - 2nd11/29/24

Butler, Keith Esco 64 Inglewood Dr Rochester11/9/98 Gr Lar 4: Value Property > $100011/26/24

Urrego-Urango, Ivan-Dario 615 TRACY ST UTICA1/26/97 Criminal mischief 2nd11/25/24

Williams, Calvin 11/2/65 Trespass11/20/24

Styles, David Richard 19 SCOTT ST UTICA2/21/87 Disorderly Conduct11/19/24

ROTH, JOSHUA ALLEN 1009 STARK ST UTICA2/15/81 Criminal Trespass 2nd11/18/24

Paine, Steven J 564 Stokes Rd Lee Center8/19/79 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact11/14/24

Piersma, Isaiah 811 COURT ST UTICA8/6/07 Harassment 2d:Physical Contact11/14/24

Lynch, Sarah C 15 BRYANT ST UTICA9/25/80 Dog Running at Large11/6/24

Nor Mohamed, Dil Mohamed Bin 926 ELIZABETH ST UTICA11/11/63 Crim Trespass 2nd & Crim Mis: Intent Damge Prpty11/4/24

Hodges, Romone S 12 WALKER ST UTICA1/23/92 Burglary-2nd:Dwelling10/30/24

Shidagis, Shanise 9 Diubleday Street Binghamton11/28/96 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact10/24/24

Linen, Anthony Basil 804 MULBERRY ST UTICA9/30/92 Harassment 2nd:Physical Contact10/22/24

GONELL, KHALEEL 1535 KEMBLE ST UTICA9/6/92 Act in manner Injur Child<1710/16/24

Smith, Mollie C 000 Homeless Utica3/3/89 Littering10/9/24

VANDUSEN, SARA A 10/23/77 Crim Obstruct breath/Aply Press10/9/24

Hodges, Romone S 12 WALKER ST UTICA1/23/92 Endangering10/7/24
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Phillips, Nakesha R 1548 SEYMOUR AVE UTICA9/20/77 Open Container10/7/24

Barton, Ebone S 476 MARILYN DR UTICA11/1/96 Petit Larceny10/4/24

Pflanz, Tanya Marie 1559 MILLER ST UTICA5/13/73 Criminal Trespass 2nd10/4/24

Walton, Imani S 435 MARILYN DR UTICA2/14/94 Resisting Arrest & Harassment 2nd9/27/24

Narvaez, Daniel 620 13th St New York11/30/80 Crim Contempt-1st:Communicates9/23/24

Reedy, Kalil Sameek 422 Beech 44th St Queens9/15/04 Trespass9/20/24

Roman, Nydia I 1321 FRANCIS ST UTICA7/14/71 Trespass9/20/24

Stewart, Natasia S 1623 DUDLEY AVE UTICA10/6/91 Crim Poss Stolen Prop 5th9/20/24

Goodwin, Gayla 7985 Seneca Pk. New Hartford9/24/70 CPCS-7th9/19/24

Henderson, Ernest Bernard 18 COTTAGE PL UTICA9/23/65 CPCS-7th9/19/24

BARBATO, JOSEPH M 708 Kent St ROME11/3/83 CPCS-7th9/18/24

Maxwell, Clifton 811 1COURT ST UTICA4/9/93 Crim Mis:Intent Damage Property9/18/24

Onley, Jonathan Calvin 1416 KEMBLE ST UTICA8/31/91 Disorderly Conduct9/18/24

Rojas Lopez, Juan C 91 95 th Ave Woodhaven3/9/72 Exterior Property Areas9/18/24

Woods, Michael Louis 1549 MOHAWK ST UTICA6/12/76 General Noise9/18/24

Pasquale, Jason 429 Flynn Ave. Ext. Little Falls1/15/86 CPCS-7th & Contrl Sub in non orig cont9/17/24

Hosking, Christine L 4300 St. Rt. 28 Herkimer5/19/65 Open Container Alcoholic Beverage9/11/24

McRedmond, Kayla 320 STEUBEN ST Herkimer1/4/88 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact9/10/24

MOZEB, YACOOB 718 PENNSYLVANIA AVE BROOKLYN1/1/95 Exterior Structure9/10/24

Fiore, Vincent Damien 1106 Kennedy Plaza Utica7/17/68 False Personation9/6/24

Hoyle, Steven 1302 DUDLEY AVE UTICA6/18/86 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact9/3/24

Macancela, Bryan 9610 37th Ave Corona8/24/96 Exterior Property Areas8/28/24

BARKER, DERYCK RONALD 932 ARTHUR ST UTICA10/12/78 Interior Structure/Pest Elimination8/21/24

Harrington, Joshua D 0000 Homeless Utica3/15/79 Petit Larceny8/20/24

LANE, STACEY L 122 Pazdur Blvd ROME12/30/74 Trespass8/19/24

Grant, Precious Nicole 77 Clinton st New York Mills10/2/97 Crim Contempt-2nd:disobey Court8/15/24

Holliman, Raekwon P 106 Cambell Ave. Yorkville2/20/96 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact8/15/24

Jefferson, Kaishaun 1103 MOHAWK ST UTICA9/11/01 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact8/15/24

Sook, DEVIN 414 SOUTH ST UTICA8/13/03 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact8/15/24

Grant, Precious Nicole 77 Clinton st New York Mills10/2/97 Crim Contempt-2nd:Disobey Court8/14/24

Woods, Lee Otis 134 RIVERSIDE DR UTICA9/28/94 Crim Mis: Intent Damage Property8/14/24
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DYE, AMANDA L 10 MONTGOMERY ST ILION7/20/87 CPCS-7th8/13/24

Lynch, Sarah C 15 BRYANT ST UTICA9/25/80 Trespass8/13/24

Mclean, Danielle M 1/31/85 Dis Con:Create Hazardous Cond8/13/24

Reed-Harrison, Malikah Khalikah 121 GROVE PL UTICA5/23/81 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact8/13/24

Shaw, Japhyah L 919 Champlin Ave. Utica1/9/02 Trespass & Dis Con8/13/24

THOMPSON, SADA R 509 DEBORAH DR UTICA12/6/89 Trespass8/13/24

Dano, Gerard M 1436 FRANCIS ST UTICA9/28/81 Dis Con:Create Hazardous Cond8/12/24

Howard, Amanda Beula 504 ARTHUR ST UTICA4/24/80 Trespass8/12/24

Reed-Harrison, Malikah Khalikah 121 GROVE PL UTICA5/23/81 Act in Manner Injur Child<178/12/24

Taywarack, Ananta 1513 KEMBLE ST UTICA4/26/81 CRIM MIS 4TH8/9/24

Grant, Precious Nicole 77 Clinton st New York Mills10/2/97 Crim Contempt-1st:Communicates8/8/24

Mangerva, Umi 508 NICHOLS ST UTICA3/4/61 Rubish & Garbage8/7/24

Whaley, Sharice L 309 N GENESEE ST UTICA4/24/93 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact8/7/24

Arroyo, Desha Janida 821 BLEECKER ST UTICA3/25/74 Crim Mis: Intent Damage Property8/2/24

Grant, Precious Nicole 77 Clinton st New York Mills10/2/97 Crim Contempt-2nd:Disobey Court8/1/24

Asante, Portia 1644 WESLEY AVE UTICA6/10/92 Assault 3rd-W/Int Cause Phys Injury7/26/24

Garcia, Luis 1024 BLEECKER ST UTICA12/30/99 ATVS 7 Other Off Road Vehicles7/23/24

Chaloux, Robert G 5/30/91 UNRECORDED DRUG SALE7/19/24

Rende, Sherri L 18 WEST MAIN ST FORT PLAIN7/12/79 TRESPASS7/16/24

Andrango, Xavir 099 GOLD ST UTICA9/9/95 PETIT LARCENY7/10/24

Capers, Treyquan L 925 STARK ST UTICA5/13/98 DIS CON7/8/24

Arpi Quituisaca, Fausto Mauricio 1659 MILLER ST UTICA5/25/91 DIS CON7/2/24

BOYD, DONIQUE 304 LANSING ST UTICA4/28/88 OPERATING ATV ON PUBLIC LAND7/2/24

Mclean, Danielle M 1/31/85 DIS CON7/2/24

MCCORKLE, MASEDES M 124 LEXINGTON PL UTICA3/6/87 OPEN CONTAINER7/1/24

Maxwell, Michael 1324 BLANDINA ST UTICA7/15/88 PETIT LARCENY6/24/24

Jackson, Kayla B 305 BACON ST UTICA5/18/99 TRESPASS6/21/24

MORGAN, DANIELLE L 1420 BLEECKER ST UTICA4/25/96 HARASSMENT 2ND6/18/24

Bergum, Ronald J 1109 MARY ST UTICA4/24/82 CPSP-5th & Crim Poss Anti-Security Item6/11/24

Bergum, Ronald J 1109 MARY ST UTICA4/24/82 Petit Larceny6/6/24

Grasty, Aysha Jaylen 1013 WEST ST UTICA6/21/02 PETIT LARCENY6/6/24
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Miner, Jacob Matthew 15 JASON ST UTICA3/4/81 General Noise6/6/24

Velez Colon, Linnys Jeanette 715 CATHERINE ST UTICA12/27/93 Petit Larceny6/6/24

Evans, Zyaria Denai 4713 Witches Hollow Ln Colorado Springs2/6/97 Petit Larceny5/31/24

Desimone, Andrew Thomas 1 Homeless CLINTON4/10/89 Petit Larceny5/29/24

Mohamed, Faduma 515 NICHOLS ST UTICA5/2/07 Dis Con: Fight/Violent Behavior5/22/24

Moltrup (Herrick), Anna Marie 1302 ELM ST UTICA7/4/64 Petit Larceny5/21/24

Tajir, Osam R 212 RUTGER ST UTICA1/1/94 LITTERING5/20/24

GRESCHECK, CHRISTY 306 Fultz Herkimer3/17/77 CPCS 7th5/15/24

Hodges, Christopher 434 Main St New York Mills2/21/87 Unlawful noise5/15/24

Hull, Jessica M 929 HILLCREST AVE UTICA7/7/81 Trespass5/15/24

Jones, Christopher A 909 ALBANY ST UTICA3/22/69 Disorderly Conduct5/15/24

Leggett, Yasin 1108 THORN ST UTICA5/21/05 HARASSMENT 2ND5/15/24

TEESDALE, CODY James 3967 LAMPSON RD GENEVA12/6/85 TRESPASS5/13/24

Voliton, Beevill 713 TRACY ST UTICA5/6/03 GENERAL NOISE5/13/24

CANARELLI, JOHN M 1 Homeless Utica10/11/65 Harassment 2nd: Alarm or Annoy5/9/24

DIXON, DEVONTE A 1923 BUTTERFIELD AVE UTICA5/14/00 OPEN CONTAINER5/6/24

Lynch, Sarah C 15 BRYANT ST UTICA9/25/80 Dog Running At Large5/3/24

Monahan, Michael D 3 NOYES ST UTICA6/24/97 CPCS7th5/3/24

Mohamed, Thnay 130 ELMWOOD PL UTICA10/23/05 Dis/Con:Fight/Violent Behavior4/25/24

DAVIS, MATTHEW C 1427 ONEIDA ST UTICA9/23/00 Harassment 2nd:Physical Contact4/24/24

Pezzino, Angelica 1740 State Highway 12 Greene9/24/89 CPCS 7th4/24/24

Rojas De Jesus, Victor Luis 456 ASHWOOD AVE UTICA5/20/00 Crim Contempt-2nd:Disobey Court4/22/24

Mendoza, Naim 5 DEWITT ST UTICA1/29/92 Crim Mis: Intent Damage Property4/19/24

Miller, Raymond A 227 N. Washinton St Herkimer6/8/92 CPCS 7th4/19/24

Reed, Jessica J 1316 ONEIDA ST UTICA2/27/80 DIS CON4/15/24

Lasher, Robert C 724 VARICK ST UTICA8/25/88 HARASSMENT 2ND4/12/24

ACEVEDO, Benedicto 123 HARDING PL UTICA11/10/80 Petit Larceny4/11/24

Ruffin, Ernest 702 Stevens Street Utica2/28/78 CRIM OBSTRUC BREATH4/8/24

CONSTANTINE, JOHN N 1672 WESLEY AVE UTICA10/19/87 Harassment 2nd:Alarm or Annoy4/5/24

Bobik, James J 500 WHITESBORO ST UTICA6/17/76 Petit Larceny4/4/24

Mkumbukwa, Amina 1 Homeless Utica9/1/94 Criminal Trespass 2nd4/4/24
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SWARTFIGUER, KATHLEEN NORA 33 SCOTT ST UTICA3/26/66 Harassment 2nd:Pysical Contact4/4/24

RUSH, BRANDON Thomas 111 EAGLE ST UTICA8/1/83 Crim Mis: Intent Damage Property4/1/24

GRIMMER, RANDY R 1008 DUDLEY AVE UTICA8/16/82 TRESPASS3/26/24

Hobbs, Sidney Michael 8/11/65 TRESPASS3/26/24

GRIMMER, RANDY R 1008 DUDLEY AVE UTICA8/16/82 TRESPASS3/25/24

Richberg- Calhoun, Maliq 1234 Mayflower Ave Bronx5/27/97 FALSE PERSONATION3/25/24

Kratzenberg, Valerie Lynn 1700 WHITESBORO ST UTICA1/6/82 Disorderly Conduct3/14/24

ORTIZ, ALEX MIGUEL 225 HERKIMER RD UTICA7/31/87 Harassment 2nd:Alarm or Annoy3/14/24

SPINA, SALVATORE A 115 DICKINSON ST UTICA8/22/73 Disorderly Conduct3/14/24

Thomas, Milton A 1445 KEMBLE ST UTICA4/7/60 Petit Larceny3/14/24

CAPAC, PATRICK J 1310 STARK ST UTICA10/15/62 Open Container Alcoholic Beverage3/13/24

Bailey, Garlisha L 303 PELLETTIERI AVE UTICA9/24/97 HARASSMENT 2ND3/11/24

Likewise, Mersades 1000 WAGER SR UTICA1/14/05 23-213933/4/24

Borges, Christina L 1500 ONEIDA ST UTICA4/12/90 CPCS 7TH2/26/24

Hummel, Heather J 253 Fox Rd St. Johnsville6/20/79 Disorderly Conduct2/22/24

Korajac, Dijana 708 STEVENS ST UTICA4/5/87 Trespass2/22/24

Phillips, Corey John 1017 SMITH PL UTICA12/10/90 CPSP-4th:Property Val>$1,0002/22/24

VOGT, DAVID H 1111 EAGLE ST UTICA12/31/76 PETIT LARCENY2/21/24

DRAKE, JENAI A 1565 HOWARD AVE UTICA3/11/99 TRESPASS2/20/24

Schultz, Cheyenne 315 RUTGER ST UTICA11/7/93 Dis Con;Create Hazardous Cond1/23/24

Menees, Andrew Charles 2732 Gideon Road Greenbrier2/3/05 Crim. Mis. Intent Damage Property1/18/24

Wynns, Elizabeth G 1430 LENOX AVE UTICA8/24/84 Crim Trespass 3rd1/18/24

Perry, Kenneth J 7/23/84 Trespass1/17/24

Ruffin, Ennis E 516 17th St. Niagara Falls12/29/91 Agg Harassment 2nd-Threat1/17/24

Leuenberger, Brian M 7744 Asher Drive Holland Patent11/8/83 Petit Larceny & False Personation1/16/24

Little, Heather Nicole 1022 Elm Tree Road Newport7/11/88 CPCS 7th1/11/24

Bergum, Ronald J 1109 MARY ST UTICA4/24/82 Crim Obstruct Breath/Apply Pressure1/9/24

Reed, Dashela Showna 6 sixth st reedsburg9/14/96 petit larceny1/9/24

Pallo, Jeffrey 540 Teall Ave Syracuse2/28/96 Agg Harassment 2nd-Threat1/8/24

Davis, David A 402 PARK DRIVE Manor Rome10/8/97 Disorderly Conduct12/27/23

Lawrence, Matthew R 48 East North Street Ilion6/7/93 Failure to Pay Serv Based on Stealth12/27/23
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SILVESTRI, ELLIOTT M 25 DWIGHT AVE CLINTON4/20/79 Harassment 2nd: Physical Contact12/25/23

Hauge, Aaron M 7661 Giffered Hill Road Westernville6/27/89 CPCS 7th12/22/23

SPAGNUOLO, NICHOLAS 41 Pinecrest Rd Whitesboro8/29/58 Transport Uncovered Waste12/19/23

Mcgriff, Henry Lee 1506 WHITESBORO ST UTICA1/28/85 PETIT LARCENY12/14/23

Patterson, Jayma A 128 LYNCH AVE UTICA1/30/97 GRAND LARCENY 4TH12/14/23

Wade, Andre D 6 SPRINGATE ST UTICA5/4/72 Aslt;Recklsly Cause Phys Injry12/14/23

James, Oronde D 2309 ONEIDA ST UTICA8/29/76 PETIT LARCENY12/7/23

Lindsey, Princess Nicole 1219 WARREN ST UTICA6/11/92 Harassment-2nd:Physical Contact12/4/23

Roberson, Laura Ann 408 COURT ST UTICA3/1/86 Harassment 2nd:Physical Contact12/4/23

Stegall, Timothy L 2 Kennedy Plaza UTICA3/4/99 Crim Mis 3:Property>$25012/4/23

Bruner, John Brandon 901 PARK AVE UTICA5/2/75 Petit larceny11/29/23

Racic, Elvedin 1527 ST VINCENT ST UTICA7/31/89 CPCS 7TH11/22/23

Walsh, Joseph M 95 MAIN ST NEW YORK MILLS4/21/93 PETIT LARCENY11/22/23

Brown, Kimberly A 311 MARY ST UTICA12/30/76 Agg Harassment 2nd-Threat11/21/23

Matthews, Michael 1657 SUNSET AVE UTICA1/12/71 EXPOSURE OF A PERSON11/21/23

VARGASSUAREZ, STEVEN 1137 DUDLEY AVE UTICA8/26/96 Criminal Trespass 2nd11/15/23

RACIC, EMIN 1434 GENESEE ST UTICA6/23/89 CRIM MIS 4TH11/13/23

Rainey, Ramier 2 KENNEDY PLAZA APTS E UTICA4/17/08 Harassment 2nd11/3/23

Brown-Cleghion, Denvil B 1125 HOWARD AVE UTICA5/19/97 Petit Larceny11/2/23

Parker, Jawaan A 95 Highview Ave New Britain3/30/86 HARASSMENT 2ND10/31/23

RACIC, EMIN 1434 GENESEE ST UTICA6/23/89 HARASSMENT 2ND10/30/23

Speis, Charles C 2122 HIGHLAND AVE UTICA12/23/77 DIS CON10/30/23

Clark, Shawn 15 Allen ST GLOVERSVILLE8/24/99 Petit Larceny & Trespass10/27/23

Perkins, David 1445 KEMBLE ST UTICA4/22/68 HARASSMENT 2ND10/26/23

Sprague, Dennis A 230 Perry St Herkimer7/16/92 PETIT LARCENY10/26/23

Weathers, Donte 3/8/92 Harassment 2nd10/26/23

Camelo, Joseph Adam 923 BRAYTON PARK PL UTICA6/9/85 CRIM MIS 4TH10/25/23

Jean-Baptiste, Wilson Brandon 2 KENNEDY PLAZA UTICA8/14/83 Crim Mis:Intent Damage Proprty10/24/23

Lugo, Tysha E 1005 LENOX AVE UTICA9/1/92 Petit Larceny10/23/23

SLATER, JOHN C 800 GLANYLE RD FAYETTEVILLE6/11/71 CPCS 7TH10/12/23

Flagg, Kenyatta J 304 LANSING ST UTICA6/5/76 Petit Larceny & Trespass10/11/23

19



NAME ADDRESSDOB DescriptionIssue Date

Walburger, Kevin 805 W Colvin St Syracuse11/4/01 Grand larceny 3rd two counts10/11/23

Freeman, Shawn 1 Homeless Syracuse9/13/79 TRESPASS10/10/23

Stanco, Anthony M 0000 Homeless Utica9/25/75 PETIT LARCENY10/10/23

Yarborough, Zaindre 1505 WHITESBORO ST UTICA10/6/77 Crim Poss Contrl Subst-7th10/10/23

Gary, Wasima 1108 DUDLEY AVE UTICA8/19/93 HARASSMENT 2ND10/2/23

Perez, Joel Samuel 933 SUNSET AVE UTICA10/7/98 CRIM MIS 4TH9/28/23

O'Neal, Qaundell K 710 SPRING ST UTICA7/14/90 CRIM MIS 4TH9/27/23

Varin, Elishia Jacqolyn 80 Geiger Rd Rome3/29/94 Crim Poss Contlr Subst-7th9/21/23

Herron, Shayvonda T 517 MARY ST UTICA12/9/91 Resisting Arrest9/13/23

Doh, Ber Blut 1542 ELM ST UTICA9/21/01 Crim Mis:Intent Damage Propty9/12/23

LePage, Richard Lester 813 BLEECKER ST UTICA2/21/70 PETIT LARCENY9/8/23

Ali, Jamal S 407 RUTGER ST UTICA1/1/93 TRESPASS9/7/23

Coddington, Tammy L 1212 TAYLOR AVE UTICA10/10/74 HARASSMENT 2ND8/31/23

Macancela, Bryan 9610 37th Ave Corona8/24/96 Exterior Property Areas8/30/23

Brazee, Cory S 121 GROVE PL UTICA1/4/94 Crim Poss Stoln Prop-5th8/29/23

Savage, Dominick L 1342 Park Road Washington8/16/83 UNAUTHORIZED USE VEH8/29/23

Padilla-Palomo, Katherin Johanna 317 ARTHUR ST UTICA11/22/98 Petit Larceny8/25/23

VILLARES-TAIPE, Angie S 317 ARTHUR ST UTICA1/28/02 Petit Larceny8/25/23

CHOURB, FRANKIE 1559 SEYMOUR AVE UTICA3/11/97 Petit Larceny8/21/23

DAVIS, MATTHEW C 1427 ONEIDA ST UTICA9/23/00 Crim Obstruct Breath8/21/23

OAKES, MITCHELL T 37 East North Ilion1/6/82 TRSPASS8/18/23

Htoo, Way 1411 STEUBEN ST UTICA1/1/98 UNLICENSED DOG8/17/23

Byers, Brian W 8530 State Route 28 Poland10/20/73 DWI & AUO 3rd8/15/23

Htoo, Way 1411 STEUBEN ST UTICA1/1/98 Rent/Land Veh W/O Interlock8/15/23

Constantine, Joshua M 1400 WATKINS AVE UTICA8/3/90 CPCS 7TH8/11/23

Voliton, Kayvill B 713 TRACY ST UTICA1/7/99 petit larceny8/11/23

John, Teric 732 NOYES ST UTICA6/4/95 Crim Contempt-2nd:Disob. Court8/7/23

Robinson, Amari R 722 SCHUYLER ST UTICA5/24/04 DIS CON8/2/23

Shear, Christopher S 1 Homeless Utica1/24/77 OPEN FIRE7/28/23

Pontero, Danielle N 1438 FRANCIS ST UTICA9/3/85 PETIT LARCENY7/27/23

Howard, Dwayne A 124 Denby Circle Columbia11/27/89 Open Container Alcoholic Beverage7/24/23
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Robinson, Amari R 722 SCHUYLER ST UTICA5/24/04 harassment-2nd:physical contact7/21/23

Turpin, Sharon 000 General Delivery St Petersburg11/22/61 crim mis: intent damage proprty7/21/23

Lever, Garrett M 1436 GENESEE ST UTICA11/19/83 Petit Larceny7/17/23

Aldilan, Adel D 2070 DEAN ST BROOKLYN9/21/96 DIS CON7/11/23

Brinkerhoff, Erica M 2 KENNEDY PLAZA UTICA4/12/86 TRESPASS7/7/23

Macko, Samantha Nicole 5851 Langmere St East Syracuse4/6/89 OPEN CONTAINER7/6/23

Vickery, Bryson K 432 MARILYN DR UTICA8/11/88 OPEN CONTAINER7/6/23

Ramirez, Matthew 3/13/98 AGG HARASSMENT 2ND6/21/23

Miles, Kevin Michael 315 Cottage St Rome6/12/90 TRESPASS6/20/23

Dorsey, Robin 1402 JOHNSON PARK UTICA8/28/70 HARASSMENT 2ND6/15/23

Nolan, Joseph M 1217 MAPLE ST UTICA8/26/89 CRIMINAL TRESPASS 2ND6/14/23

Polinski, Peter J 420 JEANETTE DR UTICA7/9/87 FORGERY 2ND6/12/23

Brooks, Joshua W 2698 FRDRCK DGLS 10H New York4/3/96 DIS CON6/9/23

Balcom, Derrick L 419 N George St. Rome5/1/83 PETIT LARCENY6/2/23

Osborn, Steven 205 RUTGER ST UTICA12/11/79 PETIT LARCENY5/30/23

Yahiya, Donzo A 421 DEERFIELD RD SYRACUSE1/1/96 DIS CON5/24/23

NEAL, TRACY L 1213 WALNUT ST UTICA2/3/78 CRIM CONTEMPT 2ND5/22/23

GOZALKOWSKI, NEIL ARTHUR 7802 Main St Port Leyden4/25/63 DIS CON5/19/23

Osborn, Steven 205 RUTGER ST UTICA12/11/79 PETIT LARCENY5/19/23

Brooks, Joshua W 2698 FRDRCK DGLS 10H New York4/3/96 HARASSMENT 2ND5/18/23

Garcia-Torres, Kevin M 1013 KNOX ST UTICA9/30/99 CRIM MIS 4TH5/18/23

Garcia-Torres, Kevin M 1013 KNOX ST UTICA9/30/99 PETIT LARCENY5/16/23

DURANTE, PAUL R 633 KIRKLAND ST. UTICA1/16/57 WATER SYSTEM5/11/23

Osborn, Steven 205 RUTGER ST UTICA12/11/79 PETIT LARCENY5/10/23

Carr, Aijiana 827 JAY ST UTICA5/17/00 OPEN CONTAINER5/3/23

Nagy, Gladys Judith 3411 Pearl street Port Leyden7/31/93 PETIT LARCENY4/28/23

Rice, London L 1 HOMELESS Utica5/4/84 PETIT LARCENY4/26/23

Howard, Dwayne A 124 Denby Circle Columbia11/27/89 FALSE WRITTEN STATEMENT4/21/23

Rice, London L 1 HOMELESS Utica5/4/84 Criminal Trespass 3rd4/19/23

MAYO, WILLIAM 726 WASHINGTON ST UTICA11/25/59 OPEN CONTAINER4/18/23

McMillan, Althama Y 929 HILLCREST AVE UTICA7/17/65 RESISTING ARREST4/17/23
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STYLES, JACK L 615 LENOX AVE UTICA6/2/86 CPCS 7TH4/14/23

Mateo, Imani 1400 NOYES ST UTICA1/22/97 HARASSMENT 2ND4/7/23

Harris, Tyler Z 5505 Maynard Park Marcy2/14/92 VOP4/6/23

AYUSO, JUAN T 1013 WEST ST UTICA1/17/67 Open Conatiner4/5/23

Austin, Malachi 1138 SEYMOUR AVE UTICA7/4/98 PETIT LARCENY4/4/23

Eckman, Joshua P 1116 STATE ST UTICA6/15/81 HARASSMENT 2ND3/27/23

Thomas, Megan 1303 STATE ST WATERTOWN8/4/87 TRESPASS3/17/23

Davis, Gerald P 507 West Lake Herkimer1/21/85 CPCS 7TH3/16/23

Doolen, David A 1801 BLANDINA ST UTICA8/2/94 EXTERIOR STRUCTURE3/16/23

Clark, Michelle 326 JAMES ST UTICA7/20/81 TRESPASS3/9/23

Worman, Ray 117 Silliman Cove Maryland10/21/96 MENACING 2ND3/9/23

Thompson, Tara J 60 East Bartow Rd Bartow9/30/81 PETIT LARCENY3/2/23

Irizarry, Quiessence 1059 gillespie st schenectady7/1/00 PETIT LARCENY2/24/23

Slattery, Stacy M 1406 SUNSET AVE UTICA10/12/75 PETIT LARCENY2/16/23

Burke, Shawn P 94 SILVER ST NORWICH12/29/96 DIS CON2/15/23

Robinson, Sheila 511 tronolone pl niagra falls11/13/64 Menacing 2nd2/15/23

Waterman, Anthony M 77 Clinton St New York Mills4/4/85 TRESPASS2/15/23

Maddox, Ryan L 9 AVERY PL UTICA8/16/01 TRESPASS IN PARK2/14/23

HERNANDEZ, HILLARIA A 1141 DOWNER AVE UTICA11/1/00 RESISTING ARREST2/9/23

Dobson, Ryan A 71 First Ave Gloversville10/3/87 PETIT LARCENY2/8/23

Couvertier, Carlos D 753 BLEECKER ST UTICA10/13/76 ASSAULT 3RD2/3/23

Obyrne, Justin Michael 1312 NOYES ST UTICA1/11/90 MENACING 2ND1/31/23

Obyrne, Justin Michael 1312 NOYES ST UTICA1/11/90 CRIMINAL TRESPASS 2ND1/30/23

Russell, Christopher G 6/20/81 TRESPASS1/30/23

Lilley, Christopher Lee 1701 WHITESBORO ST UTICA7/28/83 PETIT LARCENY1/26/23

Russell, Christopher G 6/20/81 TRESPASS1/26/23

Thompson, Rachael D 7369 State Highway 51 West Winfield5/28/92 PETIT LARCENY1/25/23

Tisdale, Naomi Mary Ann 929 LENOX AVE UTICA12/1/99 PETIT LARCENY1/23/23

Zimmerman "SHAW", Jabu 1431 GENESEE ST UTICA7/31/75 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF1/12/23

Champion, Edward J 200 TREMPER AVE KINGSTON5/27/87 DIS CON1/11/23

EVANS, JONATHAN V 77 Clinton St New York Mills11/13/83 PETIT LARCENY1/10/23
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Henry, Shakur 715 ALBANY ST UTICA10/16/93 HARASSMENT1/10/23

Lindsey, Princess Nicole 1219 WARREN ST UTICA6/11/92 CRIMINAL TRESPASS1/10/23

Miller, George B 276 GENESEE ST UTICA8/28/76 CRIMINAL TAMPERING 3RD1/3/23

Slattery, Stacy M 1406 SUNSET AVE UTICA10/12/75 PETIT LARCENY12/29/22

Dudley, William 1425 ONEIDA ST UTICA3/7/67 OPEN CONTAINER12/15/22

Gonzales, Luis 813 THIRD AVE UTICA8/20/80 CPCS 7TH12/15/22

Velazquez, Abner A 1585 East172 St Bronx1/10/85 PETIT LARCENY12/15/22

Witt, Michael W 608 WILLIAM ST UTICA9/25/93 DIS - CON12/15/22

Drennen, Amanda M 1516 HERKIMER RD UTICA7/30/85 PETIT LARCENY12/13/22

Imundo, Scott Daniel 1445 KEMBLE ST UTICA9/5/62 OPEN FIRE12/8/22

Bemis, Danielle I 109 River Rd West Edmeston11/8/83 PETIT LARCENY12/2/22

Brown, Marquel 0 Homeless Utica10/1/95 HARASSMENT12/1/22

Butler, Jemarcus Devonte 225 HERKIMER RD UTICA8/26/89 ASLT 3RD11/30/22

Seifert, Brandon L 1227 FRANCIS ST UTICA9/27/90 UNLICENSED DOG11/30/22

Suazo, Lucas P 1300 BUTTERNUT ST UTICA4/27/94 ATV VIOLATION11/30/22

CRUZ, ISMAEL E 1915 EAST TREMONT ST ALLENTOWN12/22/95 PEST ELIMINATION11/28/22

Cayetano-Lopez, Jefferson 827 JAY ST UTICA12/18/94 DIS CON11/22/22

Lockwood, Joseph M 1636 MILLER ST UTICA7/22/86 CRIMINAL TRESPASS 2ND11/22/22

Simon, Kaira S 1559 SEYMOUR AVE UTICA3/17/97 TRESPASS IN PARK11/22/22

Nellis, Nadine Susan 16 South Melcher St Johnstown2/19/99 PETIT LARCENY11/21/22

Wade, London Darnell 139 BOYCE AVE UTICA8/6/88 HARASSMENT 2ND11/21/22

Jackson, Raheem J 925 CHURCHILL AVE UTICA3/13/93 CPCS 7TH11/18/22

Adams, George Quincy 276 GENESEE ST UTICA5/11/76 Larceny11/14/22

HALE, MITCHELL E 3348 Church St Chadwicks2/2/91 DIS CON11/14/22

Rios-Roman, Ruben Carlos 424 NORTH MAIN ST HERINER4/2/90 CRIM POSS WEAPON 4TH11/9/22

ALEXANDER, TYREE 1008 MARY ST UTICA4/24/66 ACT IN MANNER INJUR CHILD11/7/22

MELZER, TIMOTHY 330 LENOX AVE ONEIDA4/3/64 HARASSMENT 2ND11/7/22

Linderberry, Amanda 1 Homeless Utica12/7/90 PETIT LARCENY10/28/22

Dow, Joshua Z 117 ELIZABETH ST FRANKFORT4/30/97 HARASSMENT 2ND10/26/22

Luscomb, Lola 735 New Virginia Rd Oxford2/9/85 PETIT LARCENY10/26/22

Witzigman, Tiffany L 1230 COURT ST UTICA1/7/88 CPCS7TH10/26/22
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Champagne, Shadai 1427 ONEIDA ST UTICA6/24/01 HARASSMENT 2ND10/21/22

Collins-Wells, Billie J. 33 SCOTT ST UTICA2/7/76 CPCS 7TH10/19/22

HUGHES, TREVOR D 503 COTTAGE PL UTICA12/17/90 PETIT LARCENY10/19/22

Johnson, Marcus 23 Woodcreek DR Rome8/14/04 HARASSMENT 2ND10/19/22

Luscomb, Lola 735 New Virginia Rd Oxford2/9/85 PETIT LARCENY10/19/22

Htoo, Way 502 SQUARE ST UTICA10/28/81 OPEN CONTAINER10/13/22

Abundez-Gonzalez, Diego Armando 7647 Cameron Hill Barneveld3/7/97 PETIT LARCENY10/11/22

Heidrich, Tyler 1102 LENOX AVE UTICA8/13/00 TRESPASS IN THE PARK9/23/22

Terry, Tyquan 1 Homeless Utica9/11/90 CPCS 7TH9/22/22

Tubolino, Mario 9/4/80 TRESPASS9/22/22

MANLEY, JASMINE 1400 NOYES ST UTICA10/8/66 HARASSMENT 2ND9/15/22

Preston, Derrick 921 DOWNER AVE UTICA10/22/91 HARASSMENT 2ND9/14/22

Beasley, Deamion A. 300 N GENESEE ST UTICA7/20/89 OPEN CONTAINER8/25/22

Forzono, Mark 2/1/75 CRIM TRESPASS 3RD8/25/22

Pettiford, Quashwan D 125 MERRITT AVE Syracuse11/3/89 UNAUTH UAE MV8/22/22

Voliton, Kayvill B 713 TRACY ST UTICA1/7/99 Menacing 2nd Weapon8/19/22

Burke, Shawn P 94 SILVER ST NORWICH12/29/96 TRESPASS8/18/22

Williams, Jasaun 713 TRACY ST UTICA3/3/99 POSS FORGED INSTRU 1ST8/4/22

Be, Janet 613 ALBANY ST UTICA1/1/73 ASSAULT 2ND7/28/22

Jackson, Raheem J 925 CHURCHILL AVE UTICA3/13/93 OPEN CONTAINER7/26/22

Perez, Joshua D 500 PLANT ST UTICA4/12/94 ASSAULT 3RD7/20/22

Voliton, Kayvill B 713 TRACY ST UTICA1/7/99 CRIM CONTEMPT 2ND7/11/22

Donnelly, Lawrence F 322 Grant St Ogdensburg2/20/82 GRAND LARCENY 4TH7/1/22

Dixon, Donovan C 1204 GRAY AVE UTICA4/9/93 CRIM TRESPASS 2ND6/29/22

Cutler, Frances J 114 Locomotive Ave Rome6/10/91 PETIT LARCENY6/24/22

TORRES, MARIA 72 HILLE PL RIDGEFIELD5/16/63 PEST ELIMINATION6/13/22

Woods, Lyndon B 1600 ARMORY DR UTICA9/4/94 CRIM CONTEMPT 2ND6/10/22

Shear, Christopher S 1 Homeless Utica1/24/77 PETIT LARCENY6/9/22

Simon, Charles 1445 KEMBLE ST UTICA2/10/55 HARASSMENT 2ND6/9/22

Duong, Loc 1010 MORRIS ST UTICA9/14/71 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF6/7/22

Payne, Rhiannon 932 DOWNER AVE UTICA8/22/03 CRIMINAL TRESPASS - SCHOOL6/7/22
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Fonseca, Celestino 99 Loveland South Camden11/2/78 CPCS 7TH5/20/22

Faulkner, Megan A 1009 ONTARIO ST UTICA5/29/90 RUBBISH AND GARBAGE5/18/22

Paulino, Carlonell Beato 355 JAMES ST UTICA10/18/91 HARASSMENT 2ND5/18/22

Ashley, Kenneth C 18709 RIDGEDALE ST SPRINGFIELD GARDENS9/28/80 CRIM CONTEMPT 2ND5/16/22

Dow, Durrel Sakime 1016 HOWARD AVE UTICA11/7/74 OPEN CONTAINER5/11/22

Stubbs, Rondrell L 1219 HILLVIEW DR UTICA7/28/81 CPCS 3RD5/10/22

Marmon, Justin D 1 Homeless Utica11/30/92 PETIT LARCENY5/6/22

GENAOMARTE, JUAN M 1100 GREEN STREET Utica11/7/94 ACT IN MANNER INJUR CHILD5/3/22

Kingsberry, Daneen Maxine 483 MARILYN DR UTICA5/3/94 CPCS 7TH5/3/22

BLANDO, RUSSELL P 2803 BRIGHTON PL UTICA12/31/62 VACANT STRUCTURE4/26/22

Grico, Milano Louis 822 OSWEGO ST UTICA12/22/98 HARASSMENT 2ND4/22/22

HUGICK, MICHAEL C 783 KINGDOM RD MOHAWK7/31/68 TRANSPORT UNCOVERED LOAD4/11/22

BOREK, EDWARD R 2 KENNEDY PLAZA UTICA10/16/57 Crim Poss Weapon 3rd4/7/22

Seifert, Brandon L 1227 FRANCIS ST UTICA9/27/90 PETIT LARCENY4/7/22

Henry, David 509 SECOND ST UTICA6/15/60 Codes4/5/22

Fehn, Craig T 1416 GENESEE ST UTICA1/18/63 FAIL PAY-SERV4/4/22

Bah, Mama Duo 1554 NEILSON ST UTICA1/1/93 HARASSMENT 2ND3/31/22

Sanders, Yvetta M 1311 BLEECKER ST UTICA2/18/82 PETIT LARCENY3/23/22

Kelly, Sean M 3 Norwood Rd Clinton2/13/88 PETIT LARCENY3/18/22

Shear, Christopher S 1 Homeless Utica1/24/77 OPEN CONTAINER3/18/22

Haynes, Keisuan R 1431 GENESEE ST UTICA10/4/88 HARASSMENT 2ND3/17/22

James, Antonio L 22 High St Rochester2/18/91 GRAND LARCENY 4TH3/15/22

REYES-RAMOS, WENDOLIN 401 MILLER ST ORISKANY10/16/82 STALKING 4TH3/9/22

Robinson, Jeffrey W 3712 Oxford Rd. New Hartford1/6/58 TRESPASS3/2/22

Hatch, Dawit Y 20 WEAVER ST UTICA5/17/01 OBSTRUC GOVERN ADMIN 2ND3/1/22

Davis, Unique 1213 First St Troy7/16/88 PETIT LARCENY2/16/22

Gilmore, Delqwon J 929 HILLCREST AVE UTICA2/15/89 HARASSMENT 2ND2/16/22

Mata-Bocanegra, Hector A 1559 MILLER ST UTICA7/2/89 CRIM MIS 4TH2/16/22

Underwood, Desmond A 1522 WEST ST UTICA11/30/87 MENACING 2ND2/16/22

Watkins, Charles Edward 203 RUTGER ST UTICA12/3/77 PETIT LARCENY2/16/22

Figueroa, Lidion C 15 CANDLEWYCK LN UTICA6/20/85 HARASSMENT 2nd2/8/22
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KULIKOWSKI, MAKAYLA 1213 First St Troy7/31/95 PETIT LARCENY2/8/22

McCue, Holly 740 CATHERINE ST UTICA11/12/88 PETIT LARCENY2/1/22

Perez, Joshua D 500 PLANT ST UTICA4/12/94 FALSE PERSONATION2/1/22

Rodriguez, Jayleen 1224 HART ST UTICA7/26/00 PETIT LARCENY2/1/22

WILLIAMS, TRISTAN 213 WEST BLOOMFIELD ST ROME3/21/81 PETIT LARCENY2/1/22

GRAY, JOHN JAMES 1128 COURT ST UTICA5/21/63 GENERAL NOISE1/28/22

SINANAJ, SABATHIA 2104 Genesee St Utica11/15/55 CODES IMPC606.21/28/22

Bullock, Damian 9 Dorothy St Bethpage4/21/90 PETIT LARCENY1/26/22

Dunlap, Jy'Aire 1616 HOWARD AVE UTICA3/3/04 HARASSMENT1/26/22

Mason, Dominique Marie 1670 WEST ST UTICA9/12/91 Petit Larceny - Trespass1/26/22

NAPIERKOWSKI, TANIYA 110 LAUREL PL UTICA8/3/98 PETIT LARCENY1/26/22

Pellegrino, Michael C 1410 LENOX AVE UTICA2/8/68 CPCS 7TH1/26/22

Stembridge, Roy 4/12/87 AGG HARASSMENT 21/26/22

Swails, Brandon J 237 W 135th Street Newyork11/18/84 HARASSMENT1/26/22

SWIFT, ROBERT T 9 OSGOOD ST SPRINGFIELD8/26/76 CRIM MISCHIEF  - CRIM TRESPASS1/26/22

Hansome, Damon A 14 PROSPECT ST UTICA12/21/76 PETIT LARCENY1/19/22

Jackson, Jachai M 206 Main St New York Mills9/5/97 PETIT LARCENY1/19/22

Swails, Brandon J 237 W 135th Street Newyork11/18/84 MENACING 3RD1/19/22

FARMER, JOSEPH C 518 JAMES ST UTICA1/1/68 PETIT LARCENY1/14/22

Hartmann, Susan 740 CATHERINE ST UTICA5/22/68 PETIT LARCENY1/11/22

Ashton, Kalil 935 LENOX AVE UTICA10/25/94 AGG HARASSMENT 2ND1/10/22

Carter, Tijuan Leoed 1506 WHITESBORO ST UTICA2/26/83 HARASSMENT 2ND1/5/22

Peterson, Kyle A 1634 DUDLEY AVE 1 UTICA11/15/85 CRIM OBSTRUC BREATH1/4/22

Coco, Alfio 40 6th Ave Gloversville7/15/91 CPCS 7TH12/21/21

Walton, Jeffrey Scott 10223 Mallory Road Sauquoit4/29/60 CPCS 7TH12/21/21

White, Dwayne C 1650 HOWARD AVE UTICA9/30/64 CPCS 7TH12/21/21

Zayas, Ashlee 6 WATSON PL UTICA12/8/90 GENERAL NOISE12/21/21

DeLeon, Donald M 548 LAKE ST HERKIMER5/17/99 PETIT LARCENY12/16/21

DAVIS, DAVID A 617 LENOX AVE UTICA11/7/74 EXTERIOR PROPERTY12/14/21

Thomas, Erik C 1581 SEYMOUR AVE UTICA3/1/94 HARASSMENT 2ND12/14/21

Nazario, Jessica Ivette 740 CATHERINE ST UTICA10/4/78 RABIES12/13/21
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Crouch, Michael John 31 PLEASANT ST UTICA9/14/75 CPCS 7TH12/1/21

Willoughby, Samantha 164 MAIN ST COHOES11/23/02 FALSE WRITTEN STATEMENT11/18/21

Holliman, Brittany Noel 116 ELMWOOD PL UTICA12/17/88 TRESPASS11/9/21

Knighton, Carlton 1220 MEREDITH DR COLUMBIA11/29/93 HARASSMENT 2ND11/9/21

Payne, Deanna Marie 1801 BLANDINA ST UTICA12/13/72 UNAUTH USE MV11/9/21

Hamell, Misty Lorraine 1558 ELM ST UTICA10/16/77 TRESPASS11/4/21

Hammond, Amber l 1157 SILVER CREEK RD MONTROSE8/19/83 TRESPASS11/4/21

Lee, Ryan M 315 JEFFERSON AVE UTICA4/12/94 HARASSMENT 2ND10/25/21

BASLOW, DAVID 7052 West Main St PORT LYDON1/1/64 DIS CON10/22/21

Williams, Crystal 827 JAY ST UTICA9/10/95 crim mis 4th10/22/21

Dacosta, Dante 231 East prospect Ave Mount Vernon3/31/99 HARASSMENT 2ND10/21/21

Howard, Timothy L 1010 KNOX ST UTICA7/26/90 OPEN CONTAINER10/21/21

Desantis, WILLIAM Francis 1226 NOYES ST UTICA5/18/79 GRAND LARCENY 3RD10/20/21

JANICKE, ROSEANN F 802 EAGLE ST UTICA12/18/66 HARASSMENT 2ND10/14/21

Camp, Eugene A 205 RUTGER ST UTICA5/31/73 PETIT LARCENY10/12/21

Hamid, Isaiah A 2 KENNEDY PLAZA UTICA12/24/46 TRESPASS10/7/21

Henderson, Yvette Marie 712 NOYES ST UTICA11/23/84 HARASSMENT 2ND10/7/21

Ford, Susan A 1603 DUDLEY AVE UTICA9/29/80 VICIOUS DOG10/6/21

Iusi, Christopher M 1006 PARK AVE UTICA10/10/88 CPCS 7TH10/6/21

Williams, Coren Rashawn 2100 North Australian Ave West Palm Beach8/19/78 PETIT LARCENY10/5/21

SHENANDOAH, Brandon J 147 MCGEE RD AKWESASNE6/22/86 FALSE PERSONATION10/4/21

Williams, Dion 859 BLEECKER ST UTICA9/13/92 HARASSMENT 2ND9/20/21

LAMANDIA, MICHAEL A 120 CORNWALL AVE UTICA8/29/67 HARASSMENT 2ND9/16/21

Scott, Dante 1803 ALLEN ST UTICA6/21/00 DIS CON9/14/21

Sheppard, Derek 20 STEUBEN PK UTICA2/21/86 HARASSMENT 2ND9/10/21

Traw, Ta 1022 BRINCKERHOFF AVE UTICA9/10/77 HARASSMENT 2ND9/10/21

Ryan, David William 1556 DUDLEY AVE UTICA4/4/67 OPEN CONTAINER8/27/21

Bawn, Jonathan 904 BLANDINA ST UTICA9/3/99 CRIM OBSTRUC BREATH8/25/21

Wilson, Reginald 59 EMERSON AVE UTICA12/27/77 CRIM MIS 4TH8/25/21

DAH, OAH P 118 GOLD ST UTICA1/5/82 CPW 4TH8/24/21

Kelly, Kamrin D 294 GRAND AVE JOHNSON CITY12/30/92 CPCS 7TH8/24/21
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McGuigan, Andrew W 12 POWELL AVE WHITESBORO3/1/80 DIS CON8/24/21

Hamid, Isaiah A 2 KENNEDY PLAZA UTICA12/24/46 TRESPASS8/18/21

Tillinghast, Heath 216 S Frankfort Street Frankfort1/25/84 DIS CON8/18/21

Lindsey, Richard A 1218 SCHUYLER ST UTICA12/7/75 PETIT LARCENY8/11/21

Ly, Cuong D 932 BRAYTON PARK PL UTICA1/30/91 GENERAL NOISE8/11/21

Scott, Dante 1803 ALLEN ST UTICA6/21/00 TRESPASS8/6/21

Zubia, Henry M 1002 DOWNER AVE UTICA12/30/67 EXPOSURE OF PERSON8/5/21

Giehl, Kaitlin M 843 Scarlett Dr Ilion8/13/00 TREPASS IN THE PARK7/29/21

Stanley, Tyler 9/2/97 PETIT LARCENY7/22/21

Roberts, Sirr T 795 MARY ST UTICA4/4/01 CRIM SALE MARIHUANA 3RD7/16/21

Whitehead, John 1224 FRANCIS ST UTICA1/1/82 RESISTING ARREST7/16/21

Green, Tiffany A 127 Moody Lane Poland1/26/88 HARASSMENT 2ND7/12/21

Borum, Jermaine 1410 GENESEE ST UTICA12/14/74 CRIM OBSTRUC BREATH7/9/21

Phetteplace, Randy W. 1400 NOYES ST UTICA10/7/57 TRESPASS7/7/21

AZIZ, GAMEEL A 1400 KEMBLE ST UTICA11/15/64 RUBBISH AND GARBAGE7/6/21

Phillips-Gomez, Steven A 500 Union Ave 1008 Bronx6/23/87 Petit Larceny6/15/21

Seals, Blair A 0  Homeless Utica2/3/75 Littering6/14/21

JONES, RIAH 1111 CITY ST UTICA12/24/03 HARASSMENT 2ND6/11/21

Rodriguez, Sandy Antonio 510 MANDEVILLE ST UTICA2/15/79 CRIM OBSTRUC BREATH6/11/21

Seals, Blair A 0  Homeless Utica2/3/75 CRIM TRSPASS 3RD6/3/21

Flagg, William J 708 PLANT ST UTICA1/2/77 HARASSMENT 2ND5/27/21

HARTMANN, JESSICA J 719 SOUTH ST UTICA2/27/80 RUBBISH AND GARBAGE5/24/21

Wade, London Darnell 139 BOYCE AVE UTICA8/6/88 HARASSMENT 2ND5/21/21

Johnson, Jocelyne J 22 MAIN ST Yorkville1/19/89 PETIT LARCENY`5/19/21

Rood, Michelle M 4 JASON ST UTICA12/23/95 OPEN CONTAINER5/14/21

SAN, HAR 751 LANSING ST FL 1 UTICA12/8/88 TRESPASS5/14/21

Spicer, Julia 6458 Cooper St Westmoreland11/23/03 HARASSMENT 2ND5/14/21

Garcia-Dundas, Anthony 13 White St New York Mills3/4/90 CPCS 7TH5/13/21

SAN, HAR 751 LANSING ST FL 1 UTICA12/8/88 TRESPASS5/13/21

Walker, Albert D 1204 GRAY AVE UTICA10/29/68 PETIT LARCENY5/13/21

Beeching- Kolet, Sera 842 BLEECKER ST UTICA5/21/79 PETIT LARCENY4/27/21
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Garcia-Dundas, Anthony 13 White St New York Mills3/4/90 Suspended Registration4/27/21

Lagasse, Belinda Gay 2 KENNEDY PLAZA APTS HI UTICA11/14/59 PETIT LARCENY4/27/21

Pontius, Kristie 66 STARK ST WATERLOO7/11/75 HARASSMENT 2ND4/22/21

Rood, Michelle M 4 JASON ST UTICA12/23/95 UNAUTH  USE MV4/22/21

Soto, Brian 613 LENOX AVE UTICA6/20/66 HARASSMENT 2ND4/22/21

DAVID, TIFFANY 147 226 TH ST FRESH MEADOWS6/2/95 PETIT LARCENY4/14/21

Jackson, Rashard O 300 N GENESEE ST UTICA3/28/88 HARASSMENT2ND4/14/21

Norales-Chavez, Hector 785 151st Street Bronx5/28/97 PETIT LARCENY4/14/21

Spruiel, Lonnie n 1422 SUNSET AVE UTICA1/18/83 HARASSMENT 2ND4/14/21

Johnson, Steven 157 NIDEN ST SYRACUSE9/21/96 CRIM MIS 4TH4/13/21

Nickens, Tyree 1227 FRANCIS ST UTICA7/26/75 ACT IN MANNER INJUR CHILD4/13/21

PASCARELLI, KRISTOPHER M 35 ROBIN LANE NORTHFORD9/19/87 OPER MV IMPAIRED BY DRUGS 1ST4/5/21

Tay, Nyatma 1573 NEILSON ST UTICA6/13/93 LEAV ACC FAIL SHOW LIC4/5/21

COLLAZO, MELISSA A 2 Kennedy Plaza UTICA6/30/71 RUBBISH AND GARBAGE3/30/21

Ward, William R 110 GENESEE ST UTICA12/12/88 UNAUTH USE W/0 CNSNT MV3/25/21

PRESSLEY, DARRYL 408 COURT ST UTICA10/21/67 MENACING 2ND3/22/21

Espaillat, Braym 120 LEAH ST UTICA2/21/94 CRIM MIS 4TH3/18/21

Larkin, Caitlyn K 530 STINARD ST SYRACUSE2/26/85 CRIM CONTEMPT 2ND3/18/21

Stewart, Ramisha 1405 ONEIDA ST UTICA9/13/83 GENERAL NOISE3/18/21

Watkins, Charles Edward 203 RUTGER ST UTICA12/3/77 PETIT LARCENY3/18/21

Larkin, Caitlyn K 530 STINARD ST SYRACUSE2/26/85 CRIM CONTEMPT 2ND3/8/21

McRae, Tia N 1413 ERIE ST UTICA4/3/98 PETIT LARCENY3/8/21

WALKER, THOMAS L 164 FRANK BRYANT RD WILLIAMSTOWN3/10/62 CPCS 7TH3/8/21

Grimes, Travis M 2 KENNEDY PLAZA UTICA2/23/88 ACT MANNER INJUR CHILD3/5/21

Berkley, Moss 1230 COURT ST UTICA2/22/66 CRIM CONTEMPT 1ST3/3/21

GIBSON, ROSE M 160 EAST MAIN ST ILION9/7/79 RESISTING ARREST2/23/21

Mejia, Jonathan 1540 HOWARD AVE UTICA5/19/83 HARASSMENT 2ND2/2/21

Tyrrell, Roxanne 1005 MATHEWS AVE UTICA5/4/70 CRIM CONTEMPT 2ND1/25/21

Fellone, Shelby L 321 Williams St Herkimer10/15/03 HARASSMENT2ND1/11/21

Conner, Jesse L 1534 KEMBLE ST UTICA5/27/79 HARASSMENT 2ND1/5/21

MCDONALD, ASPHOR CHRISTOPHER 1518 WEST ST UTICA6/23/69 HAASSMENT 2ND12/9/20
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Manzene, Stephen 709 RUTGER ST UTICA6/24/85 AUO 3RD12/1/20

Cozart, Alexus D 127 WALL ST UTICA4/29/96 HARASSMENT 2ND11/10/20

Berrios Vega, Titiana L 10825 Arrowhead Dr Dunkirk10/15/88 PETIT LARCENY11/5/20

SINANAJ, SABATHIA 2104 Genesee St Utica11/15/55 INTERIOR STRUCTURE10/30/20

Soggs, Andrew 225 Seagriest St. Newark6/8/83 HARASSMENT 2ND10/27/20

Cobell, Rachelle S 6 SCOTT ST UTICA1/3/82 DWI 1ST10/26/20

Belorit, Patrick W 20 WEAVER ST UTICA4/19/60 HARASSMENT 2ND10/20/20

Hines, Jontez 184 Remington Ave Syracuse4/3/00 HARASSMENT 2ND10/20/20

Carcone, Vincent F 12 Berringer Ilion7/2/96 PETIT LARCENY10/7/20

Dennis, Keith 135 WALL ST UTICA4/4/75 CRIM MIS 4TH10/2/20

Fikes, Frederick Walter 1431 GENESEE ST UTICA8/29/51 OPEN CONTAINER10/2/20

MATHEWS, VANESSA M 934 SYMONDS PL UTICA9/6/89 CRIM MIS 4TH10/2/20

Wardell, Barry J 3624 Irvine Ave New Hartford8/14/71 OPEN CONTAINER10/2/20

WIATR, MICHAEL 704 MARY ST UTICA8/29/82 CRIM POSS WEAPON 3RD9/28/20

Fikes, Frederick Walter 1431 GENESEE ST UTICA8/29/51 OPEN CONTAINER9/25/20

Canzater, Richard F 1425 ONEIDA ST UTICA5/28/69 PETIT LARCENY9/23/20

Chorley, Michael E 205 RUTGER ST UTICA3/31/80 OPEN CONTAINER9/23/20

Cook, Ryan 21 W. Liberty St St. Johnsville2/17/93 PETIT LARCENY9/23/20

CROSSLEY, CHRISTOPHER J 7 DEVERAUX ST UTICA11/15/74 CRIM MIS 4TH9/23/20

Roman, Alexander 1415 Howard Ave Utica10/16/68 CRIM IMERS 2ND9/23/20

COLLAZO, MELISSA A 2 Kennedy Plaza UTICA6/30/71 PETIT LARCENY9/15/20

Hicks, Jessica 676 Turnpike Road SHERBURNE3/27/93 PETIT LARCENY9/14/20

Hart, Sean M 205 RUTGER ST UTICA6/22/95 CRIM MIS 4TH9/3/20

Denisowski, John 708 OSWEGO ST UTICA1/13/45 EXTERIOR STRUCTURE9/2/20

WOODRUM, AMOS 2111 Grand Bullivard Syracuse11/7/66 HARASSMENT2ND9/2/20

Ackerman, Christopher W 4150 EARHART BLVD NEW ORLEANS7/13/76 ASSAULT 3RD8/27/20

Hodges, Christopher H 726 WASHINGTON ST UTICA1/12/86 CRIM TRESPASS 3RD8/27/20

Maine, Tiffany 810 MARYLAND AVE SYRACUSE2/28/98 PETIT LARCENY8/27/20

Chorley, Michael E 205 RUTGER ST UTICA3/31/80 OPEN CONTAINER8/26/20

MCCLAUGHLIN, LAURA L 320 MARY ST UTICA12/23/83 DOG RUNNING AT LARGE8/26/20

Peralta, Salvador 1244 LINCOLN AVE UTICA8/5/59 LITTERING8/26/20
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Torres, Michael 1137 WHITESBORO ST UTICA10/25/78 OPEN CONTAINER8/26/20

Gendorn, Sarah N 750 MOHAWK ST HERKIMER10/24/92 PROSTITUTION8/21/20

GRAVLIN, CAROL C 1431 GENESEE ST UTICA6/11/62 CRIM CONTEMPT 2ND8/21/20

Malone, Erin E 100 RUTGER ST UTICA10/10/86 PROSTITUTION8/14/20

Ryan, David William 1556 DUDLEY AVE UTICA4/4/67 OPEN CONTAINER8/14/20

LUNEAU, LEIF E 5751 STATE HWY 23 South New Berlin4/29/86 PETIT LARCENY8/13/20

Murray, Jennifer R 80 N Main St Sherburn3/11/89 PETIT LARCENY8/13/20

Shaw, Damien T 205 RUTGER ST UTICA10/20/94 HARASSMENT 2ND8/13/20

Brown, Elige H 1425 DUDLEY AVE UTICA12/3/82 PETIT  LARCENY8/6/20

Hall, Jeffrey Lamont 205 RUTGER ST UTICA4/4/75 TRESPASS8/3/20

DEVER, SUZANNE E 116 Mcconnel Lodge UTICA5/14/48 HARASSMENT 2ND7/31/20

Gray, Jacquol 1006 SUNSET AVE UTICA7/14/96 PETIT LARCENY7/31/20

Bailey, Eric C 615 JAMES ST UTICA11/14/89 DIS CON7/30/20

BURDEN, TYHIR 1908 WHITESBORO ST 2 Utica8/31/98 MOTORCY ON HIGHWAY7/30/20

Golacevic, Adnan 215 DEERFIELD RD EAST SYRACUSE7/29/85 PETIT LARCENY7/30/20

WILSON, NYALA D 1000 WAGER ST UTICA12/19/92 DIS CON7/30/20

Malone, Erin E 100 RUTGER ST UTICA10/10/86 PETIT LARCENY7/23/20

Moore, Joseph A 705 Herkimer Rd UTICA8/3/61 PETIT LARCENY7/23/20

Benson-Carr, Cheokare'Akil 101 DICKINSON ST UTICA1/5/96 AGG HARASSMENT 2ND7/21/20

Mangum, Donel A 205 RUTGER ST UTICA12/5/86 PETIT LARCENY7/17/20

Mangum, Donel A 205 RUTGER ST UTICA12/5/86 PETIT LARCENY7/16/20

TOBIN, JAIME L 206 BROAD ST ONEIDA8/25/86 HARASSMENT2ND6/29/20

Davis, EMMANUEL E 2121 6th Ave Troy6/27/92 CRIM CONTEMPT 2ND3/24/20

Rice, Breyona Nicole 1007 GEORGE PL UTICA6/7/97 GENERAL NOISE3/12/20

Davis, Tamara Lee 16 Pinecrest Rd New Hartford4/1/64 OPEN CONTAINER3/10/20

Moran, Carmen 121 THOMAS ST UTICA7/16/56 EXTERIOR STRUCTURE3/10/20

Puckett, James A 102 CLINTON PL UTICA7/6/92 LITTERING3/10/20

RUFFIN, LORETTA 1212 GREEN ST UTICA12/23/63 TRESPASS IN PARK3/10/20

Santana, Selena M 213 W BLOOMFIELD ST ROME10/21/97 PETIT LARCENY3/10/20

Devose, Shaheem 1504 NEILSON ST UTICA7/5/93 CPCS 5TH2/28/20

Abdallah, Marc A 22 CLINTON PL UTICA4/23/91 CPCS 7th2/27/20
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ABDULLAH, MARC A 1215 GRAY AVE UTICA4/23/91 CPCS 7th2/27/20

Butler, Walter C 173 Whistling Rufus Rd Pembroke6/25/87 PETIT LARCENY2/18/20

Rains, William L 2 KENNEDY PLAZA UTICA11/2/77 OPEN CONTAINER2/18/20

MULLIN, THOMAS A 12 NOYES ST UTICA8/25/70 HARASSMENT 2ND2/7/20

Walton, Saadria Gaynor 1215 KEMBLE ST UTICA12/13/83 CRIM TRESPASS 2ND2/4/20

MATHEWS, VANESSA M 934 SYMONDS PL UTICA9/6/89 CRIM MIS4 TH2/3/20

Gordon, Michael E 504 ARTHUR ST UTICA3/3/79 HARASSMENT 2ND1/31/20

BELLSTEDT, WILLIAM ROBERT 796 Shellsbush Road Herkimer7/30/80 PETIT LARCENY1/27/20

Canales-Lugo, Nelson J 9 FAASS AVE UTICA12/9/81 CRIM CONTEMPT 2ND1/27/20

Jodon, Branden Keith 1112 COURT ST UTICA8/27/91 PETIT LARCENY1/27/20

Troy-Leeks, Derek 901 JOHN ST UTICA7/4/66 CRIM MIS 4TH1/27/20

Jones, Alan S 710 MARY ST UTICA6/2/82 AUO 3RD1/24/20

Lund, Courtney M 13 South St Edmeston2/5/87 CPCS 7TH1/24/20

Prince, Jamel A 15 SCOTT ST UTICA10/15/80 ASSAULT 3RD1/21/20

Jones, Michael 268 S Main St. Rutland5/22/85 PETIT LARCENY1/17/20

Liggins, Ellisa M 1545 STEUBEN ST UTICA5/27/93 HARASSMENT 2ND1/6/20

Gregg, Charles J 110 GOLD ST UTICA3/25/82 Criminal Mischief 4th Degree1/2/20

Hayder, Mohamedamin A 1022 Bleecker St UTICA1/1/98 LITTERING12/17/19

Smith, Joseph L 454 COLUMBIA ST UTICA8/10/75 TRESPASS IN PARK12/17/19

Judkins, Nuri 719 E 103RD St Brooklyn9/26/77 DIS CON12/11/19

MORRIS, JOHN L 29 Mapledale Acre Barneveld7/29/88 HARASSMENT 2ND12/5/19

ORTIZ, AMALIA CRISTLE 1330 SUNSET AVE UTICA1/4/86 ACT IN MANNER INJUR CHILD12/3/19

Hoshan, Raid 803 MORRIS ST UTICA1/7/65 PETIT LARCENY11/8/19

Moore, Patricia l 1213 LEEDS ST UTICA2/2/76 PETIT LARCENY11/8/19

Romero, Pedro L 1410 SUNSET AVE UTICA2/2/72 CPCS 7TH11/7/19

Cannon, Rakim 934 CATHERINE ST UTICA9/3/76 TRESPASS IN THE PARK11/4/19

Clark, Ricky 1431 GENESEE ST UTICA6/24/71 OPEN CONTAINER11/4/19

BOLLEN, DANIEL A 231 BROCKWAY FRANKFORT1/10/61 FAILURE TO REG10/30/19

GOTHAM, ROBERT J 18 NEWELL ST UTICA6/5/87 PETIT LARCENY10/30/19

Magistro, John L 6 FAXTON ST UTICA6/19/62 CRIM MIS 4TH10/29/19

DURRIN, KEFRON 1033 DOWNER AVE UTICA6/21/81 PROSTITUTION10/28/19
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BROWN, CAMERON C 205 RUTGER ST UTICA12/3/96 CPCS 7TH10/24/19

Tobey, Polly 1445 KEMBLE ST UTICA9/20/72 HARASSMENT 2ND10/24/19

Ramsey, Kalid S 144 ELMWOOD PL UTICA6/15/87 CRIM CONTMEPT 2ND10/22/19

HYMES, ALEX 1142 SCHUYLER ST UTICA2/7/66 OPEN CONTAINER10/10/19

Schultz, Scott Matthew 512 NICHOLS ST UTICA2/3/89 OPEN CONTAINER10/10/19

SQUIRES, CARMEN M 919 CHERRY ST UTICA6/21/93 HARASSMENT 2ND10/10/19

JONES, ANDREW J 410 TILDEN AVE UTICA1/10/73 HARASSMENT 2ND10/4/19

ORTIZ, AMALIA CRISTLE 1330 SUNSET AVE UTICA1/4/86 MENACING 2ND10/4/19

SMITH, ALAN 8 CENTER ST ILION6/26/76 POSS FORGED INSTRU 3RD9/30/19

Simpson, Daverin L 1002 HOWARD AVE UTICA6/11/92 CRIM POSS STOLN PROPERTY 5TH9/19/19

ALZANAM, AHMED k 1567 KEMBLE ST UTICA1/7/61 EXPOSURE OF A PERSON9/12/19

HAYNES, CASEY L 12 SCHUYLER ST UTICA2/20/84 PROSTITUTION9/6/19

Casler, Michelle Lee 405 RUTGER ST UTICA9/29/81 CPCS 7TH9/3/19

Williams, Jasmine N 71 Hill St Troy7/19/93 EXTERIOR PROPERTY AREAS8/21/19

Daggett, Kristen A 1616 GENESEE ST UTICA1/12/88 DIS CON8/19/19

Martes, Juan 000 Homeless Utica5/24/00 UNLAWFUL NOISE7/29/19

Hamilton, Tommy J 205 BLEECKER ST UTICA5/11/77 SUNTHETIC DRUGS POSS7/17/19

Burgess, Kayla M 515 Miller St. Oriskany8/4/94 CPCS 7TH7/15/19

Poulin, Aaron J. 205 RUTGER ST UTICA10/18/81 LITTERING7/15/19

Curtin, Michael Patrick 238 GENESEE ST UTICA5/13/70 RESISTING ARREST7/11/19

Barretta, Bryce A 1627 ONEIDA ST UTICA2/23/93 CRIM  MIS  4TH6/18/19

Johnson, Durene V 1006 MILLER ST UTICA4/20/59 GRAND LARCENY 4TH6/13/19

Pellegrino, Steven J 1579 ELM ST UTICA2/14/57 OPEN CONTAINER6/7/19

Billins, Cheyenne C 1026 WEST ST UTICA10/29/95 PETIT LARCENY5/24/19

Ortriz Colon, Francisco Javier 511 WETMORE ST UTICA8/26/98 PETIT LARCENY5/23/19

JONES, EUGENE 828 OSWEGO ST UTICA7/9/67 CPCS 7TH5/21/19

Harrington, Max 1003 LENOX AVE UTICA3/8/91 HARASSMENT 2ND5/7/19

McDonald, Gavin 1600 YORK ST UTICA3/10/98 GENERAL NOISE4/23/19

Mczeek, Stephen R 415 W 25th st New York10/9/74 HARASSMENT 2ND4/22/19

Meeken, Jonathan E 210 LANSING ST UTICA2/5/93 PETIT LARCENY4/22/19

Schell, Dafeon 3 Woodland Townhouse Rd Fallsbury8/26/00 TRESPASS4/22/19
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Rodriguez, Rafael 3 NOYES ST UTICA11/16/86 Petit Larceny4/17/19

ELLIS, SHAWNA 282 central ave norwhich1/7/82 ISS BAD CHECK4/11/19

Jones, Tewan 1622 HOWARD AVE UTICA6/16/94 HARASSMENT 2ND4/9/19

Ackler, Isaiah Ross 5/7/00 DIS CON4/4/19

HALPIN, ROBERT V 1001 PARK AVE UTICA5/10/59 AUO 3RD3/22/19

Jones, Tewan 1622 HOWARD AVE UTICA6/16/94 CRIM TRESPASS 2ND3/22/19

Jones, Tewan 1622 HOWARD AVE UTICA6/16/94 MENACING 2ND3/18/19

Lilley, Christopher Lee 1701 WHITESBORO ST UTICA7/28/83 POSS FORGED INSTRUMENT 2ND3/18/19

Gaines, Jerry E 1623 GENESEE ST UTICA2/28/76 HARASSMENT 2ND3/13/19

Overton, Ronald K 2/5/99 TRESPASS3/13/19

Reynoso, Diana 5/10/93 TRESPASS3/13/19

Munro, Timothy S 2 SHAW ST UTICA8/11/56 FALSE PERSONATION3/1/19

Lilley, Christopher Lee 1701 WHITESBORO ST UTICA7/28/83 VOP2/20/19

Glasco, Maurice A 47 Duane St Malone10/25/78 HARASSMENT 2ND2/19/19

Jones, Tewan 1622 HOWARD AVE UTICA6/16/94 CRIM MIS 4TH1/28/19

Randall-Murphy, Ashley 214 JAMES ST UTICA7/12/95 PETIT LARCENY1/28/19

Diaz-Torres, Yan 317 JEFFERSON AVE UTICA8/14/01 UNAUTHORIZED USE MV1/22/19

LOPEZ, REINALDO 111 EAGLE ST UTICA2/23/72 PETIT LARCENY1/16/19

Swartwood, Andrea M 6198 Hoover Road Sanborn3/7/89 CPCS 7TH1/16/19

Daring, Joseph Michael 1148 GRANDVIEW CIR ROYAL PALM  BEACH2/26/93 CPCS 7TH1/2/19

Lilley, Christopher Lee 1701 WHITESBORO ST UTICA7/28/83 HARASSMENT 2ND12/20/18

Torres, Jorge N 44 Rickard St Cortland2/14/88 PROSTITUTION12/12/18

Maye, Cardricus 2920 Midland Ave Syracuse10/17/89 CRIM MIS 4TH12/7/18

Diaz-Torres, Yan 317 JEFFERSON AVE UTICA8/14/01 CRIM MIS 4TH12/4/18

Seward, Vernon Sylvester 43 PENFIELD RD CENTRAL SQUARE10/13/70 CRIM OBSTRUC BREATH11/2/18

Simmons, Curtis Eric 816 MCVEAN ST UTICA2/16/76 CRIM CONTEMPT 2ND9/19/18

Havens, Walter O 800 Strumlock Rd. Poland11/14/69 DISORDELY CONDUCT9/10/18

Zagorski, Suemarie 2118 CLAREMONT TERR UTICA6/6/63 Disorderly Conduct9/4/18

Baptiste, Mitchell 6 SPRINGATE ST UTICA4/23/80 CRIM MIS 4TH8/21/18

Hernandez, Hector 740 CATHERINE ST UTICA11/9/90 CRIM MIS 4TH8/21/18

Watkins, Evelyn Lekenya Keyonna 1310 BLEECKER ST UTICA8/20/87 VOP8/21/18
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Price, Al 310 BLANDINA ST UTICA2/15/72 CPCS 7TH8/15/18

JONES, TEVIN T 536 PEARL ST ALBANY12/20/91 FORCIBLE TOUCHING8/13/18

Plasse, Stephanie L 64 Hamilton St Cohoes6/14/91 PETIT LARCENY8/3/18

Bryant, Shakeem S 312 BLANDINA ST UTICA9/10/77 CRIM MIS 4TH7/30/18

Lewis, Carrieanne E 1215 KEMBLE ST UTICA1/25/85 petit larceny6/29/18

Jackson, Aquon 1424 ONEIDA ST UTICA1/27/87 CRIM MIS 4TH6/27/18

Suwer, Mohamed 1/1/96 CRIM POSS  WEAPON 4TH6/27/18

Acosta, Christopher 917 MARY ST UTICA4/2/94 CPCS 7TH6/21/18

Watkins, Evelyn Lekenya Keyonna 1310 BLEECKER ST UTICA8/20/87 HARASSMENT 2ND5/17/18

Randall, Lasondra M 1216 GRAY AVE UTICA10/9/85 CRIM TRESPASS 2ND5/16/18

Hume, Ross Cameron 208 Lynch St Rome9/29/86 CPCS 7TH5/11/18

Jefferson, Talia 19 JOHNSON PK UTICA3/20/80 ACT IN MANNER INJUR CHILD5/10/18

Hambrick, Robert 1121 TAYLOR AVE UTICA9/16/55 AGG HARASSMENT 2ND4/18/18

Suprunchik, Natalya 1015 BLEECKER ST UTICA3/25/87 ASSAULT 3RD4/18/18

FOSTER, MATTHEW 143 EAGLE ST UTICA6/4/62 ISS BAD CHECK4/2/18

ABDALLA, HALIMA 132 ELMWOOD PL UTICA1/1/77 ASSAULT 3RD3/28/18

Keefe, Mark J 415 HERKIMER RD UTICA3/23/81 CRIM TRESPASS 3RD3/14/18

Williams, Curtis Alexander 932 MATHEWS AVE UTICA7/26/81 PETIT LARCENY3/7/18

Lambert, Carmen 929 SW Salmon St Utica10/19/67 PETIT LARCENY2/28/18

Hansen, Jeffrey M 1311 TAYLOR AVE UTICA1/27/65 RESISTING ARREST2/26/18

Towndrow, Joshua 1640 DUDLEY AVE UTICA7/13/84 CPCS 7TH2/21/18

ORTIZ-Vega, CARLOS 1116 ELM ST UTICA8/19/78 CRIM MIS 4TH1/31/18

Campbell, Rockney White Cloud 211 RUTGER ST UTICA5/8/73 PETIT LARCENY1/19/18

JONES, BRADLEY D 2 Kenndy Plaze Utica2/18/52 DIS CON1/18/18

Warren, Latif M 134 LEAH ST UTICA9/29/91 CRIM MIS 4TH1/11/18

SHEPARD(SHEPHARD), WILLIE A 513 Lynch  Ave Syracuse12/20/65 PETIT LARCENY1/9/18

Rodriguez, Jose-Luis 1509 SEYMOUR AVE UTICA6/26/80 MENACING 2ND1/3/18

KEPNER, JAY P 205 RUTGER ST UTICA12/22/85 PETIT LARCENY12/8/17

England, Michael A 1112 Erie St UTICA3/29/69 CPCS 7TH11/30/17

Kelley, Patrick J 135 Sheldon Ave Syracuse2/16/85 CRIM MIS 4TH11/17/17

LYONS, ANTHONY L 256 JAMES ST UTICA2/17/65 RESISTING ARREST11/16/17
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Rodziewicz, Christopher J 88 CLINTON RD NEW HARTFORD1/20/72 CPCS 7TH11/1/17

Seijo, Jesus P 1408 SEYMOUR AVE UTICA1/8/71 CRIM CONTEMPT 1ST10/31/17

Webb, Demetrius 1421 DUDLEY AVE UTICA4/22/83 CRIM CONTEMPT 1ST10/30/17

Morris, Charles 1 Homeless Utica1/24/72 PETIT LARCENY10/26/17

Morris, Charles 1 Homeless Utica1/24/72 PETIT LARCENY10/16/17

Strozier, Brock A 1006 MILLER ST UTICA2/22/81 OBSTRUCT GOVERN ADMIN 2ND10/16/17

CRAFT, DEREK A 114 LOCOMOTIVE AVE ROME2/8/99 ACT IN MANNER INJUR CHILD10/13/17

Geck, Kathryn M 2936 Gardner Road Fabius1/23/48 ISS BAD CHECK10/11/17

Kelley, Patrick J 135 Sheldon Ave Syracuse2/16/85 CRIM IMPERS 2ND9/13/17

Shaheed, Malaih 11 AVERY PL UTICA8/10/80 AGG HARASSMENT 2ND9/6/17

MORAN, WILLIAM J 901 PARK AVE UTICA11/28/54 ASSAULT 3RD8/23/17

Hyatt, James E 8933 State Rt 69 Oriskany9/18/69 CPCS 7TH8/18/17

Roberts, Akyra 715 ROBERTS ST UTICA11/10/97 FALSE PERSONATION8/18/17

SWEET, GREGORY 9698 CAMPBELL ROAD SAUQUOIT2/16/90 UNLAWFUL NOISE8/18/17

Hyatt, Barbara K 10/13/65 PROSTITUTION8/15/17

HART, CASSIDY Richard 27 SHEPHERD PL UTICA5/27/88 RESISTING ARREST8/14/17

SHARIF, HASSAN BILAL 939 SARATOGA ST UTICA1/1/91 PATRONIZE PROSTITUTION 3RD8/8/17

Colon, Pedro David 1326 LINCOLN AVE UTICA8/10/79 CRIM MIS 4TH8/1/17

Romulus, Jennifer 803 KOSSUTH AVE UTICA11/18/86 CPSP 4TH7/31/17

MUYA, ALI 1515 ELM ST UTICA2/21/97 PETIT LARCENY7/26/17

Roberts, Akyra 715 ROBERTS ST UTICA11/10/97 PETIT LARCENY7/26/17

Din, Sha B 751 ELIZABETH ST UTICA8/3/95 DWI 1ST7/21/17

Lyons, Nicholas 132 LOUISA ST UTICA9/23/90 cpcs 7th7/5/17

Bachman, Richard P 5 West Gibson St Canandaigua11/24/68 CRIM MIS 4TH6/26/17

Rodriguez, Emanuel 1100 GREEN ST UTICA11/23/94 PETIT LARCENY6/16/17

Alcorn, Roshaya 927 LENOX AVE UTICA1/8/80 PROSTITUTION5/25/17

Johnson, Robert J 1506 WHITESBORO ST UTICA11/12/71 FALSE ENTRY RECORD5/25/17

SIMEK, REGINALD F 430 COLUMBIA ST UTICA7/23/72 CRIM TRESPASS 3RD5/16/17

Robinson, Anthony 1169 LEEDS ST UTICA8/11/72 CRIM MIS 4TH5/10/17

Daud, Ali M 1541 ELM ST UTICA1/1/97 VOP4/28/17

Brady, CARISSA A 1222 KEMBLE ST UTICA11/2/90 TRESPASS4/26/17
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Barber, Leonard 1545 SEYMOUR AVE UTICA6/4/82 FALSE PERSONATION4/12/17

Allen, Ethan 6/13/87 AGG HARASSMENT 2ND3/31/17

ATAYDE, ADAN 470 MARILYN DR UTICA9/25/79 CRIM TRESPASS 3RD3/28/17

Holder, Jonathon 908 WARREN ST UTICA1/8/93 CRIM MIS 4TH3/16/17

Nye, David L 1431 GENESEE ST UTICA7/9/92 PETIT LARCENY3/10/17

Daud, Ali M 1541 ELM ST UTICA1/1/97 FALSE PERSONATION3/3/17

Tuttle, Larry D 104 Brothers Rd Wappingers Falls8/1/88 CPCS 7TH3/3/17

CARTER, MARK A 49 SAILLY AVE PLATTSBURG5/31/71 CRIM MIS 4TH2/8/17

Tuttle, Larry D 104 Brothers Rd Wappingers Falls8/1/88 PETIT LARCENY2/3/17

MARTINEZ-ROLON, ISAIAS 1524 STEUBEN ST UTICA4/26/80 POSSESS FORGED INST 2ND1/4/17

Hawkins, Diane Renee 202 Reeves Crossing Road Felton8/24/81 PETIT LARCENY12/22/16

RICHARDSON, RYAN L 5391 LOXMOOR LANE WESTERVILLE2/25/87 GRAND LARCENY 4TH12/15/16

Benway, Timothy M 28 GERDON DR RICHLAND3/2/96 UNLAW POSS ALC PERSON UNDER 2112/1/16

BLANDO, RUSSELL P 2803 BRIGHTON PL UTICA12/31/62 EXTERIOR PROPERTY11/3/16

Roberts, Michael Mathew 855 JAY ST UTICA9/2/81 FORCIBLE TOUCHING10/11/16

Satterlee, Sarah 1616 GENESEE ST UTICA12/17/83 PETIT LARCENY10/11/16

Lasher, Kathleen Ann 462 Columbia St UTICA1/15/79 UNLICENSED DOG10/3/16

Dunbar, Christopher Otis 3511 Delavall Ave Bronx12/24/61 PETIT LARCENY9/21/16

LEIGH, MONTY Ray 7100 Brennan Ave Rome3/15/88 CRIM MIS 4TH9/8/16

Hollinger, Austin M 93 Walton Ave Alexandria Bay1/19/98 CRIM MIS 4TH8/30/16

Reres, Gary Todd 1204 GREEN ST UTICA9/18/69 PETIT LARCENY8/11/16

Stiers, Douglas Edward 2817 52nd Ave Bradenton12/2/73 CRIM MIS 4TH8/11/16

Gaines, Joseph 2221 SUNSET AVE UTICA12/20/86 UNLAW POSS/USE FIREWORKS8/3/16

MARTIN, EDWARD J 2085 Lone Desert Rd Las Vegas1/23/66 AGG HARASSMENT 2ND7/28/16

Caulfield, Donald G 63 N MAIN ST Sherburne1/31/72 CPCS 7TH7/27/16

Hill, Misty Jo 815 CHESTNUT ST UTICA6/5/84 PETIT LARCENY7/19/16

Izzo, Amber R 192 First Ave Albany5/14/83 PROSTITTUTION7/7/16

East, William S 203 Lodi Street Syracuse5/29/94 UNAUTH USE MV7/5/16

Messenger, Breanna Jo 4965 OSWEGO RD ROME7/4/89 PETIT LARCENY7/1/16

Thompson, Joshua A 919 BLANDINA ST UTICA3/28/96 Crim Mis 4th6/20/16

Snyder, Paul Chapman 1502 WHITESBORO ST UTICA4/7/86 FALSE PERSONATION6/10/16
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Frost, Paul Andrew 1113 MARY ST UTICA1/1/95 RESISTING ARREST6/7/16

Lebron-Senquiz, Arnaldo 419 LANSING ST UTICA12/3/68 CPCS 7TH6/3/16

HOLT, CHARLES D 10 WALKER ST UTICA12/31/57 CRIM TRESPASS 2ND6/2/16

ZELLNER, JAMES E 608 SARATOGA ST UTICA1/29/92 Crim Poss Weapon 4th5/19/16

ZELLNER, JAMES E 608 SARATOGA ST UTICA1/29/92 RECKLESS DRIVING5/16/16

Dodson, Bryan Elbert 205 RUTGER ST UTICA12/31/55 PETIT LARCENY4/25/16

Deyak, Daryl 212 RUTGER ST UTICA11/24/76 PETIT LARCENY4/11/16

Kribs, Robert 12 JASON ST UTICA10/2/96 CRIM OBSTRUC BREATH2/25/16

Brown, Pauleen Danielle 163 Pleasant St Utica2/21/83 FAIL PAY SRV BSD ON STELTH1/29/16

REED, DEJAVON L 1431 GENESEE ST UTICA5/28/87 CRIM MISCH 4TH1/27/16

Irizarri, Bernardo 534 ONTARIO ST UTICA6/19/83 CRIM MISCH 4TH1/14/16

Mckinney, El-Kareem 1209 SEYMOUR AVE UTICA10/1/85 CRIM MIS 4TH12/16/15

Fields, Daniel 155 Tower Rd Lumberton6/16/94 petit larceny12/8/15

Lett, Melanie Susan 26 JOHNSON PK UTICA2/28/70 PETIT LARCENY12/2/15

Reese, Samsadeen K 36224 W Picasso St Maricopa7/15/94 RESISTING12/2/15

Robinson, John 1 East Main St Cortland12/30/54 CRIM CONTEMPT 2 ND12/2/15

Kozar, Joseph Andrew 2016 FERRY AVE NIAGRA FALLS7/22/81 menacing 2nd11/25/15

LAWRENCE, ALEXANDER J 117 BRISTOL ST CANANDAIGUA2/2/84 trans uncovered load11/20/15

Feistel, Jasmine M 303 Clinton St Watertown8/13/92 CPCS 7TH11/5/15

Henderson, Evanne D 151 Clinton Road New Hartford1/26/93 CPCS 7TH11/5/15

GIBSON, ALAN R 10/4/52 ASSAULT 3RD10/27/15

MILLER, JEFFREY J 820 RIVER STREET TROY1/15/70 PETIT LARCENY7/7/15

Gonzalez, Luis Abraham 1012 BLEECKER ST UTICA1/9/81 PETIT LARCENY6/29/15

ALLEN, CHERISE NICOLE 5026 Illinois Ave WASHINGTON12/14/81 CPCS 7TH6/9/15

Redfield, Jason A 128 LANE 10 STURBRIDGE2/18/80 CRIM MISCH. 4TH6/1/15

Barnett, Joyce G 210 RUTGER ST UTICA7/12/79 ACT MANR INJUR CHILD5/29/15

Ritter, Alexandrea Ellen 11324 Jeffery Rd Newalla7/31/87 PETIT LARCENY5/21/15

Kozakevich, Artem 950 SARATOGA ST UTICA12/9/88 CPCS 7TH4/29/15

McLaughlin, Adrian(Adrien) J 1427 ONEIDA ST UTICA10/9/84 PETIT LARCENY4/16/15

Disotell, Melinda A 10/6/73 PETIT LARCENY4/6/15

Lay, Saw 935 JAY ST UTICA6/22/73 ACT MANR INJUR CHILD3/24/15
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Jimenez, Rodolfo A 9/7/91 AGG HARASSMENT 2ND COMM THRU2/26/15

Romano, Gregory 4841 Bayview Drive Ft Lauderdale2/2/69 PETIT LARCENY2/3/15

Augusto, Alison A 23 PARKSIDE CT UTICA12/18/79 CRIM POSS CONTRL SUBST 7TH1/21/15

Hill, Allen J 3/4/89 CRM MIS: INTNT DMGE PRPRTY1/13/15

Hogan, Michael J 23 East Main St St Johnsville10/24/77 CRIM POSS CONTRL SUBST 7TH12/22/14

Irizarri, Bernardo 534 ONTARIO ST UTICA6/19/83 PETIT LARCENY11/7/14

MAUTNER, SARA M 9990 BEARTOWN RD AVA3/6/85 CRIM POSS CONTRL SUBST 7th11/7/14

HUSSIAN, MONHAMMED 3635 PATHEAIK AVE LUISVILLE1/1/92 PETIT LARCENY10/16/14

FRAPPIER, HANK A 32 RANSOM ST DOLGEVILLE10/23/71 OPERATE OUT OF IGNITION INTLK RESTRICTION9/30/14

Kelsey, Aaron Michael 937 MATHEWS AVE UTICA11/17/81 HARASSMENT 2ND PHY CONTACT8/5/14

Marchese, Richard J 135 Main St. Whitesboro7/15/70 CRIM POSS CONTRL SUBST 7TH7/25/14

Marte, Nicholas Anthony 1152 HIGHBRIDGE ROAD Mount Upton3/5/80 CRIM POSS CONTRL SUBST 7th7/18/14

Moon, April A 11/4/77 PETIT LARCENY7/2/14

Williams, Bridgette M 58 FAIR ST KINGSTON2/1/89 CRIM POSS CONTRL SUBST 7TH5/22/14

Knight, Jason 1213 COURT ST UTICA2/9/71 MENACING 3RD5/21/14

West, Heather M 43 First Ave Gloversville5/31/85 PETIT LARCENY4/22/14

LANAUX, CHARIMA 1419 NEILSON ST. Utica2/20/80 CRM MIS INTNT DMGE PRPRTY1/31/14

Kelly, Tamar 619 HENRY ST UTICA8/19/92 PETIT LARCENY1/17/14

Robinson, Robert F 1001 STATE ST UTICA7/31/68 MENACING 2ND WEAPON1/17/14

Rutledge, Tonya F 1425 ONEIDA ST UTICA10/29/68 PETIT LARCENY12/17/13

Johnson, Anthony 451 Kingston Ave Brooklyn1/27/93 CRM MIS INTNT DMGE PRPRTY10/30/13

Murdie, Wayne L 809 ARNOLD AVE UTICA9/17/86 PETIT LARCENY10/7/13

McCray, Taja 604 MOHAWK ST UTICA11/18/92 CRM MIS INTNT DMGE PRPRTY9/3/13

VAVRIK, STEVEN ANDREW 4049 ANNIE ST SARASOTA5/5/62 OPER MV .08 OF 1% ALCOHOL 1ST8/29/13

RIVERA, ARVIN D 2708 Killborn Ave Chicago4/4/91 FORCIBLE TOUCHING8/5/13

Rivera, Noah L.G. 444 COVENTRY AVE UTICA9/28/78 CRIM POSS CONTRL SUBST 7TH8/5/13

OSHIER, ALLEN J 6069 US HWY 11 CANTON7/7/83 CRIM POSS CONTRL SUBST 7TH2/19/13

Moreland, Cynthia A 9093 Lachausse Rd BOONVILLE4/27/87 CRIM POSS CONTRL SUBST 7TH2/15/13

Rocco, Michele Lavaugn 14 Balsam Cres New Hartford9/23/75 PETIT LARCENY1/8/13

NYOUL, CHOL P 1016 TAYLOR AVE UTICA1/1/85 PETIT LARCENY12/10/12

Westcott, C M 4004 Old St Rd 287 Remsen8/15/87 DWI 1ST OFFENSE6/22/09
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ALVERSON, CHARLES R 2/11/67 DWI 1ST OFFENSE6/19/09

BRAMKAMP, THOMAS GREGORY 10 ANDES AVE UTICA8/8/60 DWI 1ST OFFENSE1/31/07

PADILLA-LOPEZ, JUAN M 1600 BURRSTONE RD UTICA4/2/82 OP MV IMPAIRED BY ALCOHOL9/29/06

MACKROY, SHEROD T 341 PLEASANT ST UTICA5/20/79 ASLT W/INT CAUSE PHYS INJ5/3/05

Halpin, Breck Adam 9377 PINNACLE RD SAUQUOIT7/12/79 DWAI10/29/04

DALTON, ANTHONY 9 SCHUYLER ST UTICA10/25/65 VIOLATION OF PROBATION9/22/03

RIVERA, ANGEL LUIS 611 N D PETERS UTICA3/10/72 DWI9/26/01

LAMB, BENJAMIN  1006 MILLER ST. Utica5/28/81 DWI7/9/01

OXENDINE, YVONNE MARIE 1643 MILLER ST. Utica3/10/68 DWI5/1/01

BOEHLERT, TREVOR M 933 MARY ST UTICA7/11/73 D.W.I.3/19/98
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